
SrNo LoginId NEET

AllIndia

Rank

NEET

Score

CandName Allotted Institute 

Round - 1,2

Allotted 

Course 

Round - 1,2

Allotted Category 

Round - 1,2

Remark 

Round - 1,2

Allotted Institute 

Round - 3

Allotted 

Course 

Round - 3

Allotted Category 

Round - 3

Remark 

Round - 3

1 232718 5648 655 CHAKSHITA GULATI Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

2 230904 7200 650 KAUSAR KHAN Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

ESIC Medical College, 

NIT, Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

3 234662 7480 648 AREN Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined ESIC Medical College, 

NIT, Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

4 234604 7603 648 RACHITA SHEORAN Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

5 235638 8206 645 ASHISH - - Not Allotted Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

6 230854 8237 645 RAHUL GUPTA Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

7 231621 8248 645 HIMANSHU SHARMA Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

8 233815 8264 645 TANISHA Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

9 231365 8270 645 SHIPRA Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

10 230435 8353 645 VIJAY KUMAR - - Not Allotted Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

11 230559 8426 645 MEHAK KALWANA Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

12 230492 8430 645 PREETI Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

Department of Medical Education and Research, Haryana         
Govt. of Haryana         

Provisional Merit List cum Allotment of seats of the Candidates who have applied for MBBS/BDS in Govt./Govt.Aided and Private Medical/Dental Colleges in the State of Haryana, Including those under Private 

Universities (SGT Medical/Dental College & Research Institute (Budhera, Gurugram), PDM University (Bahadurgarh), Maharishi Markendeshwar University Sadhopur (Ambala), Al Falah School of Medical Science 

& Research Centre (Faridabad))

Round III (Session 2023-24) 

1. Grievances, if any, related to discrepancy in the result may be informed online by the candidate through Admission Portal only by raising a Ticket under category 'Grievances' upto 15.09.2023 (05 PM).

2. The Candidates are further informed that the provisional result is only indicative in nature and subject to change. The candidates cannot claim any right over the allotted seat in the provisional result and the 

     provisional result cannot be challenged before the Court of Law.

3. Seat Allocation has been done as per the preferences filled by the candidate online, category of the candidate,Seat Matrix, NEET Score/Rank and as per Haryana Govt Notifications dated 09.06.2023 for the 

     Session 2023-24.

4. Conversion of seats done as per Haryana Govt Notifications dated 09.06.2023 and Govt. Reservation Policies issued from time to time.
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13 233045 8440 645 VRINDA MAHESHWARI Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

14 232389 8450 645 PRAPTI JAIN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

15 233154 8471 645 EKSHITA Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

16 231103 8511 645 SHUBHAM Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

17 236178 8616 645 SNEHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

18 232533 8641 645 AASTHA Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

19 231402 8654 645 VAARUNI - - Not Allotted Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

20 232200 8655 645 RAJIV KUMAR Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

21 234321 8788 644 LAKSHIKA MALIK Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

22 232401 8847 644 ANSHUL Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

23 235248 8919 643 SAKSHI Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

24 233856 9019 643 VISHAL SOLANKI Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

25 230557 9038 643 AARJU Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

26 234938 9044 643 KOMAL Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

27 231942 9249 642 TWISHA Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

28 232955 9409 641 PREETI Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

29 231476 9431 641 GARIMA Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

30 233780 9449 641 MUSKAN YADAV Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change
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31 230339 9587 641 KAMAL Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

32 234634 9607 641 ROHIT CHAUHAN Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

33 231322 9675 641 PURVA Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

34 232511 9850 640 KAJAL Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

35 230396 9991 640 AYUSH Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

36 232234 10043 640 NITESH KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

37 231417 10102 640 HARSHITA VERMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

38 232103 10112 640 FIZA ARORA Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

39 233378 10207 640 PAYAL Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. EWS Joined Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. EWS Upgraded

40 235637 10230 640 ANSHUL Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

41 234189 10235 640 VIPUL - - Not Allotted Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

42 231688 10314 639 RIYA SHARMA Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

43 232430 10353 639 APAR GARG Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

44 231969 10426 639 ROOHANI NARWAL Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

45 230048 10501 639 MEGHA Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. EWS Joined Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. EWS Upgraded

46 232134 10765 638 ANIKET BHARDWAJ - - Not Allotted Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

47 230018 10775 638 SADHNA BHASIN Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded
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48 233415 10785 637 KUNAL Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

49 232890 10891 637 AVI ARORA Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

50 231787 10906 637 JYOTI Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

51 231940 11139 636 DIVYA - - Not Allotted Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. EWS Allotted

52 233123 11142 636 ARPIT SANGWAN Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

53 230041 11177 636 HARSIMRAN KAUR Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

54 230878 11184 636 SAGAR SHARMA Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. EWS Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. EWS No Change

55 230473 11228 636 SIYA Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. EWS Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. EWS No Change

56 233811 11236 636 NISHA KUMARI Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. EWS Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. EWS No Change

57 232762 11306 636 SAKSHI Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. EWS Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. EWS No Change

58 230646 11327 636 PARV DALAL Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. EWS Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. EWS No Change

59 231563 11421 636 SHREYA Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

60 233206 11448 636 HARSH SANGWAN Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

61 232555 11460 636 JAYANT Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

62 233047 11563 635 MANVI Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

63 230028 11880 635 NITTIN SIHMAR Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change
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64 233288 11883 635 SAKSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

65 233254 11934 635 MUSKAN Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

66 234836 11962 635 ARMAAN Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

67 230567 12009 635 YASH RATHEE Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

68 230868 12030 635 LAKSHAY TANEJA Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

69 233061 12067 635 MANNU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

70 230104 12084 635 VASU Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

71 233590 12111 635 AKSHAT AGRAWAL Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Candidate 

Resigned

- - Not Allotted

72 232819 12163 634 ISHITA Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

73 230839 12164 634 BEANT SINGH Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. EWS Upgraded

74 233341 12208 634 HRITIKA Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

75 233512 12211 634 KHUSHI Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

76 234336 12273 634 SAMBHAV - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

77 233564 12373 634 TANISHA - - Not Allotted Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

78 232076 12380 634 NAVYA HOODA Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

79 233208 12393 634 DEVPRIYA SHARMA Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change
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80 231613 12394 634 MOHAMMAD SHAMIM Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. BCA Joined Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. BCA No Change

81 233115 12602 633 PARUL Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

82 231211 12613 633 POOJA Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

83 234124 12669 633 TAMANNA Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

84 235277 12695 633 GOURAV Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

85 234263 12706 633 NISHITA Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. EWS Upgraded

86 232951 12749 633 BHUVNESH VYANK Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

87 233460 12848 632 RITEK VASHISHT Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Candidate 

Resigned

Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

88 231145 12962 632 AKSHITA Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

89 232670 13143 631 SUCHITTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

90 231616 13240 631 PIYUSH Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

91 231500 13374 631 KUMUD Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

92 231487 13393 631 SHAILESH Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

93 231198 13396 631 SANYAM BUDHWAR Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

94 233414 13397 631 SAHIL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

95 232796 13435 631 ANJALI Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change
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96 234164 13442 631 SAKSHI Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

97 231810 13466 631 MAHAK Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. EWS Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. EWS No Change

98 231474 13495 631 DHRUV Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

99 230325 13510 631 LAKSHIT JAIN Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

100 230130 13539 630 SOMIL GARG Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Candidate 

Resigned

- - Not Allotted

101 237014 13580 630 PRIYA YADAV - - - Not Participated Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

102 233363 13581 630 VINEET KUMAR Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

103 231184 13676 630 NARENDER KUMAR Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

104 230749 13698 630 DIYA KATYAL - - Not Allotted Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

105 232781 13781 630 AVINASH DANGI Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

106 235405 13789 630 PRIYANSHU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

107 234449 13798 630 PRATHAM JUNEJA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

108 236049 13805 630 SAKSHI GAUTAM Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. EWS Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. EWS No Change

109 230909 13810 630 NAVNEET SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

110 235546 13957 630 ASHISH  MISHRA Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

111 230280 14112 630 TAMMANA YADAV Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change
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112 232574 14127 630 MAHESH KUMAR Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

113 233875 14300 629 NIKITA Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

114 232891 14485 629 ANUJ BOSE Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. BCB Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. BCB No Change

115 234139 14562 628 VISHU - - Not Allotted Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

116 234119 14677 628 SAPNA Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

117 233188 14686 628 NISHA GOYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

118 230303 14693 628 CHANDERPAL Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

119 232563 14732 628 AYUSHI Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

120 232681 14768 628 SANCHALI GOEL Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

121 230896 14783 628 DAKSH - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

122 232068 14785 628 KARTIK Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

123 230768 14872 627 ANJALI Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. EWS Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. EWS No Change

124 231547 14881 627 ANVI Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

125 235924 15028 627 RAHUL Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change
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126 231734 15182 627 SHUBHIKA Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

127 234346 15253 626 LAKSHITA - - Not Allotted Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

128 231093 15299 626 DIKSHA - - Not Allotted Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

129 231349 15366 626 SHRUTI Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. BCB Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. BCB No Change

130 233205 15382 626 VISAKHA - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

131 230533 15389 626 CHETNA YADAV Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. BCB Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. BCB No Change

132 233538 15403 626 MANNAT Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

133 234858 15449 626 RITIKA - - Not Allotted Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

134 233060 15463 626 PREETI Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

135 232916 15488 626 SHEETAL Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

136 232233 15531 626 SAHIL ALIAS MAYANK SINDHU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

137 230596 15532 626 INDU - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

138 231614 15563 626 NAVNEET SINGH Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

139 234421 15572 626 LAKSH ARORA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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140 234628 15674 626 DIPESH Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

141 231514 15734 625 NANCY DUHAN Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

142 235479 15774 625 MAMTA Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

143 235626 15887 625 KRISHNA JINDAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

144 231148 15892 625 DIPANSHU Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

145 230846 15957 625 ABHISHEK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

146 235410 15975 625 ISHA NARWAL - - Not Allotted Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

147 232508 15994 625 DIVYANSH CHAUHAN Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. EWS Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

148 230690 16014 625 KAUSHLENDRA PRATAP 

MISHRA

Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

149 234464 16069 625 NISHITA Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

150 233630 16078 625 VANI AGGARWAL Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

151 231908 16082 625 DEEPAK Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. BCB Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. BCB No Change

152 230735 16089 625 YOGESH SHARMA Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

153 231898 16095 625 ANSHU Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change
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154 233857 16173 625 ANSHIKA Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

155 230326 16236 625 ANSHUL CHOUDHARY Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

156 230135 16241 625 ABHISHEK Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

157 233091 16294 625 CHAITANYA GUPTA Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

158 230505 16316 625 MOHIT SHARMA - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

159 233316 16386 624 SONIA Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

160 230313 16389 624 KIRTI Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

161 230223 16429 624 GUNJAN Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

162 230180 16452 624 VANSHIKA Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

163 232917 16463 624 SHRUTI Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change
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164 234755 16467 624 AVIK Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

165 233215 16579 624 KANAV ARORA Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

166 233789 16644 624 RITIK Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

167 236418 16653 624 MEGHA Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

168 233480 16659 624 SIMRAN - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

169 237238 16744 623 PRIYANKA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

170 230099 16775 623 AKANKSHA Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

171 231856 16838 623 JATIN GARG Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

172 233580 16850 623 TANISHKA GARG Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

173 231533 16862 623 VANSHIKA Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

174 234832 16884 623 SUMIT KUMAR Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change
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175 230208 16889 623 RADHIKA Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

176 233161 16926 623 ANAMIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

177 233895 16966 623 MUSKAN RANI Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. BCB Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

178 233601 16974 623 VIKSIT GERA - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

179 234608 17004 623 ASHISH - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

180 232912 17030 623 DHEERAJ SHARMA - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

181 234540 17043 623 VIKAS - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

182 232723 17047 623 DHRUV TIWARI - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

183 232300 17089 622 AISHWAKI - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

184 231557 17092 622 PUSHPANJALI JHA - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

185 230406 17153 622 HRIDAYA MEHTA - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted
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186 231680 17161 622 SMRITI - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

187 233889 17166 622 ABHIJEET PUNIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

188 234574 17194 622 GUNIKA - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

189 232150 17223 622 VIVEK - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

190 233567 17237 622 ADITYA - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

191 233488 17333 622 MANNU - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

192 234625 17343 622 RITIKA - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

193 233826 17344 622 AAINA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

194 231174 17434 622 RAHUL YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

195 231873 17439 622 ISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

196 231021 17526 622 RITIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

197 231300 17549 621 ANUSHKA Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. EWS Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. EWS No Change

198 231040 17574 621 SANJANA BHARDWAJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

199 231134 17598 621 YASH MUDGAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

200 230530 17602 621 NAVRATAN Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. EWS Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. EWS No Change

201 234345 17603 621 POOJA DAGAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

202 230013 17611 621 SNEHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

203 234187 17624 621 SNEHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

204 230068 17648 621 KESHAV GANDHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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205 231293 17728 621 MANSI Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. BCB Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. BCB No Change

206 231669 17734 621 MOHIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

207 232238 17758 621 ISHANT KUMAR Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. BCA Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

- - Not Allotted

208 234262 17816 621 SUPRIYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

209 233874 17825 621 SIMRAN MANN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

210 233965 17852 621 SHUBHAM SONI Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. BCA Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. BCA No Change

211 234092 17889 621 DIKSHA GAHLYAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

212 230355 17892 621 MONIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

213 234011 17897 621 AYUSH RAJOTIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

214 234873 17956 621 KAJAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

215 231708 18019 621 MUKUL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

216 232596 18084 620 AAKANKSHA YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

217 233608 18225 620 APRAJITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

218 230422 18241 620 TARUN KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

219 235139 18264 620 POONAM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

220 231254 18281 620 VAIBHAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

221 232100 18355 620 ABHITEJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

222 233109 18541 620 MANOJ KUMAR Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. BCB Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. BCB No Change

223 234249 18550 620 AADIT AHUJA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

224 230053 18566 620 DEEPAK Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. EWS Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. EWS No Change

225 230971 18592 620 SNEH DEVI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

226 232083 18605 620 SHWETA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

227 233992 18608 620 HARJIYA KAUR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

228 232101 18614 620 DIYA SAMRIWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

229 234607 18631 620 ROHIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

230 232888 18754 620 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

231 230043 18769 619 YASHU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

232 232506 18778 619 SHIKHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

233 231916 18819 619 DEEPANSHU KARWASRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

234 233130 18930 619 PARAS - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

235 231692 18969 619 NIKHIL YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

236 231667 19001 619 YOGITA - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. EWS Allotted

237 231633 19128 618 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

238 230747 19180 618 ASHISH KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

239 231548 19210 618 RISHIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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240 232461 19396 618 ABHIMANYU GIRI Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. BCB Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. BCB No Change

241 233541 19436 618 AKSHIT Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. EWS Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. EWS No Change

242 235056 19443 618 SAMINA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

243 230536 19484 617 YUVRAJ SINGH SISODIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

244 233104 19523 617 YASH RAJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

245 232044 19553 617 DAHLIYA RAO - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

246 233639 19597 617 PRATIBHA YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

247 230667 19618 617 SHIVANSH KAUSHAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

248 232376 19721 617 AKSHAY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

249 231151 19739 617 RISHITA YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

250 231435 19752 617 LALITA Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. BCA Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. BCA No Change

251 232696 19788 617 DRISHTI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

252 235299 19805 617 VANSHIKA ROHILLA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

253 230278 19861 617 DEV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

254 231507 19882 617 MAHAK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

255 231871 19900 616 VANDANA Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. BCB Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. BCB No Change

256 232795 19954 616 CHHAVI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

257 232477 20008 616 KAFI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

258 230581 20028 616 NITIN KUMAR Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. BCB Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. BCB No Change

259 234360 20043 616 PRIKSHIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

260 232756 20045 616 KIRTI Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. EWS Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. EWS No Change

261 233852 20067 616 SHABNAM Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. EWS Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. EWS No Change

262 231461 20076 616 MAHAK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

263 234385 20132 616 SURBHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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264 230162 20262 616 UNIQUE Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. EWS Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. EWS No Change

265 232452 20271 616 AVANTIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

266 235665 20360 616 RAJAT KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

267 233384 20391 616 KANISHK GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

268 232230 20417 615 KHUSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

269 233296 20432 615 AMAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

270 232124 20437 615 KIRTI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

271 233241 20441 615 AMAN SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

272 232787 20459 615 SNEHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

273 232742 20463 615 KHUSHI ARORA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

274 234237 20566 615 MEGHA YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

275 234220 20573 615 NISHU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

276 234644 20618 615 CHIRAG YADAV Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. BCB Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. BCB No Change

277 233708 20625 615 SNEHA NARANG Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. EWS Candidate Not 

Joined

- - Not Allotted

278 230445 20660 615 BHARTI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

279 232776 20723 615 MANSI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

280 230030 20739 615 MANAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

281 233246 20753 615 DIVYANSHU RAO - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

282 230428 20776 615 DAKSH SEHRAWAT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

283 233422 20802 615 NEHA KUMARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

284 230197 20879 615 ISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

285 230682 20914 615 SHIVAM GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

286 232152 20915 615 DESIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

287 232930 20987 615 ALOK KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

288 233375 21015 615 RITIKA Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. EWS Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. EWS No Change

289 233898 21020 615 ANKIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

290 234922 21064 615 HIMANSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

291 234134 21196 614 KRITIKA SINGH Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. EWS Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. EWS No Change

292 233877 21342 614 LAVISH KUMAR - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. BCB Allotted

293 233466 21393 614 ARYAN GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

294 232934 21412 614 ANSHUL GOYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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295 233575 21422 614 SAGAR Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. EWS Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. EWS No Change

296 230302 21493 614 PRIYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

297 232686 21596 613 SHUBHAM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

298 230952 21711 613 KANIKA BHARDWAJ - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. EWS Allotted

299 232409 21737 613 MANASVI SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

300 230323 21800 613 FALGUN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

301 230186 21830 613 MANSHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

302 231458 21950 613 MANPREET KAUR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

303 234301 21981 612 TANISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

304 232985 22039 612 KARTIK YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

305 233553 22050 612 RASHI KAKKAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

306 234098 22080 612 RAHUL YADAV Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. BCB Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. BCB No Change

307 234400 22123 612 HAMANT KARGWAL Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. BCA Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. BCA No Change

308 233742 22195 612 PRANSHU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

309 232515 22220 612 MUSKAN MALIK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

310 234222 22238 612 KALI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

311 230649 22284 612 AVNI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

312 230166 22351 612 PULKIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

313 232540 22399 612 UTTPAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

314 232084 22417 612 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

315 232404 22536 611 LISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

316 237199 22540 611 ANSH - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

317 231961 22555 611 PRANJALI GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

318 233625 22575 611 RAJAT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

319 235152 22608 611 NEHA YADAV Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. BCB Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

320 232584 22642 611 DEVESH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

321 230195 22656 611 NITIN LAKRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

322 235573 22665 611 ANSHU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

323 232860 22682 611 ANSHIKA KAMBOJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

324 233679 22696 611 RIYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

325 231561 22736 611 DEVANSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

326 232967 22763 611 ARYAN KAMBOJ Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. BCA Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. BCA Upgraded

327 230474 22781 611 ADITI CHAUHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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328 233168 22784 611 HIMANSHU YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

329 231702 22791 611 HARSH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

330 231846 22800 611 TUSHAR CHHIKARA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

331 231111 22845 611 POOJA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

332 232920 22871 611 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

333 233030 22883 611 ANANYA JINDAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

334 232850 22888 611 MANISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

335 233367 22891 611 SHIVAM YADAV Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. BCB Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. BCB No Change

336 231731 22934 611 GARIMA KAUSHIK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

337 236495 22936 611 JASMEET PUNIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

338 234632 22982 611 RIYA KUMARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

339 236310 22986 611 NEERAJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

340 233082 23085 610 SANJEEV SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

341 233242 23142 610 NAVAL PARASHAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

342 232304 23214 610 PALAK SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

343 234290 23236 610 SACHIN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

344 231337 23245 610 TARUN SAINI Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. BCB Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. BCB No Change

345 231172 23261 610 KRITI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

346 234384 23270 610 SANIYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

347 233542 23294 610 ALKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

348 230275 23320 610 PUNYE DUDEJA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

349 231224 23337 610 ANSHUL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

350 234271 23360 610 BHUMI CHAUDHARY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

351 230799 23400 610 KESHAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

352 230820 23440 610 NISHANT SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

353 234404 23481 610 VARSHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

354 232051 23490 610 AKHIL KAUSHAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

355 232925 23492 610 MEHAK CHOPRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

356 230265 23509 610 RAVINA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

357 233540 23539 610 KHUSHI AGGARWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

358 234414 23562 610 GAGAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

359 234330 23668 610 LAKSHAY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

360 233796 23669 610 HARSHPREET KAUR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

361 232702 23674 610 PRATIBHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

362 237288 23710 610 DEEPANSHU - - - Not Participated Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

363 230816 23722 610 ARPITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

364 231018 23729 610 ANJALI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

365 231998 23758 610 PALAK KHATRI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

366 230198 23786 610 HITANSH SARAF - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

367 232935 23817 610 BHAUMIK KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

368 233427 23819 610 SANJEET - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

369 233390 23821 610 ANSHIKHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

370 233513 23888 609 ISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

371 230076 23919 609 PRISHA NASSA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

372 232995 23921 609 KRRISH PHOGAT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

373 234192 23973 609 SONAM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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374 230815 24027 609 HITESH YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

375 230579 24077 609 BHUMIKA SINGLA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

376 230101 24081 609 ISHIKA GOYAT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

377 230701 24254 608 SUCHITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

378 230564 24265 608 KHUSHI GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

379 231100 24274 608 KARTIK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

380 234052 24292 608 RAJ ROHILLA Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. BCA Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. BCA No Change

381 231288 24296 608 MANU SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

382 231951 24297 608 ARYAN JAIN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

383 231794 24330 608 KANIKA RANA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

384 231182 24348 608 HIMANSHI TANEJA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

385 230079 24351 608 PRIYANSHA BHARDWAJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

386 233723 24370 608 ANNU KUMARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

387 234287 24413 608 ANOOP SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

388 233293 24461 608 ASHA KHATANA Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. BCB Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. BCB No Change

389 230337 24501 608 LAKSHIKA GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

390 230022 24596 608 SAGAR Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. BCA Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. BCA No Change

391 234112 24625 608 SHIVANGI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

392 233963 24662 608 SANSKRITI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

393 230017 24663 608 CHIRAG - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

394 232975 24688 607 PRIYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

395 230561 24689 607 NISHANT KHARB - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

396 232247 24710 607 SONIYA VANISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

397 233177 24787 607 RAJAT SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

398 232799 24857 607 KHUSHBOO - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

399 230137 24863 607 RAHUL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

400 233621 24879 607 VIJAY LAXMI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

401 230612 24913 607 DEEPAK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

402 231189 24927 607 PARUL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

403 231234 24983 607 MANOJ KUMAR Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. BCA Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. BCA No Change

404 232664 24988 607 NANDINI BANSAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

405 234869 25025 607 NIKITA JANGRA Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. BCA Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. BCA No Change

406 234242 25035 607 SAJAL JAIN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

407 231398 25038 607 SHEENU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

408 231123 25083 607 KARISHMA YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

409 233984 25105 607 SUMAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

410 231297 25117 607 AYUSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

411 234148 25151 607 KANCHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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412 233458 25165 607 AARUSHI RUNGTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

413 233421 25192 606 VANSHIKA RANA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

414 230602 25196 606 JAHNVI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

415 232172 25225 606 ISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

416 232921 25232 606 ANSHUL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

417 230065 25247 606 UDISHA PANDEY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

418 232245 25258 606 OMBIR SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

419 231776 25299 606 LAVANYA SACHDEVA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

420 233419 25315 606 ROHIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

421 234724 25317 606 SAKSHEE - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

422 230998 25327 606 DRISHTI AGARWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

423 234982 25331 606 RIYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

424 233793 25345 606 PRIYANSHU MITTAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

425 236654 25425 606 UTKARSH KUMAR SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

426 233364 25446 606 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

427 230627 25465 606 NIKITA - - Not Allotted PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

428 230462 25492 606 RITESH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

429 232361 25503 606 PRIYANKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

430 231030 25567 606 PREETI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

431 234771 25599 606 SHIKSHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

432 234334 25634 606 VANSH BHIMRAJKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

433 235240 25694 606 LAVISH GARG - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

434 231119 25695 606 RAHUL TAKSHAK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

435 230440 25737 606 ANSHIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

436 231201 25807 605 NIDHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

437 232597 25813 605 HARSHIT KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

438 230212 25829 605 TAMANNA DEVI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

439 233748 25850 605 HARGUN SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

440 230332 25868 605 AMRIT SAINI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

441 233065 25891 605 MAYANK PRAKASH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

442 234508 25919 605 PRIYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

443 230025 25970 605 HIMANSHI YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

444 233550 25995 605 ANNU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

445 232275 26000 605 SACHIN Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. BCA Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. BCA Upgraded

446 232285 26016 605 KASAK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

447 232367 26030 605 GAURAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

448 230404 26047 605 HIMANSHU GARG - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

449 232790 26048 605 SAMIKSHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

450 233057 26054 605 ROHIT KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

451 231823 26071 605 AKSHAY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

452 232363 26119 605 AISHWARIYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

453 234044 26156 605 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

454 231109 26173 605 HIMANSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

455 232349 26179 605 NEHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

456 233171 26201 605 SAHIL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

457 230817 26212 605 ISHIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

458 234562 26228 605 VANSHUL GOYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

459 232351 26242 605 INDU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

460 234648 26289 605 PRIYANKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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461 231909 26341 605 UDIT RAWAT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

462 233173 26364 605 NAMAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

463 236279 26389 605 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

464 230605 26397 605 VRINDA CHUGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

465 232471 26411 605 BHARAT BHUSHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

466 230155 26421 605 RASHMI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

467 231695 26426 605 ANUSHKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

468 231085 26462 605 SEJAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

469 233079 26475 605 SONIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

470 234997 26500 604 BHARAT NEHRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

471 230204 26507 604 PARVEEN KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

472 234605 26567 604 DEEPANSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

473 231094 26600 604 ARPIT DHRAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

474 235162 26617 604 SAHIL SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

475 233598 26624 604 HARSHITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

476 231509 26656 604 KALPANA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

477 230383 26677 604 ANSHU GARG - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

478 230554 26877 604 SANYAM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

479 232155 26948 603 ARCHANA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

480 234563 26953 603 CHETNA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

481 230259 26992 603 PRACHI GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

482 233365 27030 603 HARSHITA VARSHNEY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

483 233986 27097 603 CHARUL YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

484 233801 27113 603 JYOTI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

485 231851 27134 603 MANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

486 231230 27197 603 TANUSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

487 233845 27200 603 NIKITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

488 230988 27216 603 MEHAK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

489 233993 27235 603 SACHIN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

490 234733 27259 603 VANDANA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

491 230120 27302 603 NANDINNI GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

492 234062 27310 603 ROUNAQ SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

493 232902 27326 603 JYOTI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

494 232961 27339 603 SHIVANI - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. BCA Allotted

495 232236 27473 602 NVANSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

496 231911 27504 602 DEEKSHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

497 235183 27512 602 SHAHNWAZ KHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

498 233509 27515 602 AYANTIKA MODAK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

499 233227 27562 602 MAYANK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

500 233226 27585 602 KANISHKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

501 230936 27698 602 AARUSHI TYAGI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

502 232125 27729 602 VINAY KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

503 233409 27754 602 SAKSHI GAUR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

504 230117 27827 602 ABHINANDAN PANDEY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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505 231883 27847 602 MANSI - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. BCA Allotted

506 230528 27870 602 ANSHUL CHAUHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

507 234315 27872 602 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

508 233212 27936 602 YOGITA YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

509 233120 27941 602 KIRTI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

510 232465 28001 601 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

511 233181 28046 601 PRAVEEN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

512 234560 28164 601 MAHIMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

513 235081 28284 601 PARVEZ ALAM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

514 230545 28299 601 SHARAN PUNIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

515 232875 28321 601 RAVI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

516 233155 28395 601 SAHIL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

517 233858 28404 601 TAMANNA RANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

518 230207 28464 601 HIMANSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

519 232904 28470 601 SUKRITI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

520 230384 28504 601 BHOMIK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

521 231369 28521 601 EKTA SURTANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

522 230459 28582 601 MANIK SINGLA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

523 230217 28673 600 DEEPIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

524 231104 28758 600 RAJAT SHEOKAND - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

525 233286 28787 600 RITIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

526 233808 28815 600 PREETI KUMARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

527 232439 28831 600 TAUFEEQ HUSSAIN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

528 230274 28834 600 PRAKSHI SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

529 233936 28837 600 NEHA RANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

530 230133 29030 600 RANBEER Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. BCA Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. BCA No Change

531 231186 29031 600 ANSHU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

532 232148 29106 600 ISHIKA RANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

533 231367 29117 600 KIRTI YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

534 233139 29249 600 UTKARSH HOODA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

535 232482 29324 600 KARAN GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

536 231139 29399 599 RASHMI YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

537 232820 29409 599 AMISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

538 230644 29491 599 TANUSHREE RAO - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

539 233903 29502 599 NIKITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

540 233096 29632 599 AMISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

541 233328 29648 599 SNEHLATA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

542 232462 29861 598 DIVYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

543 231405 29892 598 KASHISH RAWAT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

544 234529 29910 598 REKHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

545 233803 29971 598 KUSHUM BANETA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

546 235375 29984 598 ANISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

547 231689 30050 598 ANSHUMAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

548 233191 30102 598 SHIVANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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549 233163 30115 598 TINU PRIYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

550 231895 30116 598 TUSHAR JAIN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

551 233006 30200 598 PAYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

552 232334 30238 598 AMIT PODDAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

553 232898 30262 598 PULKIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

554 236135 30287 598 VISHAKHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

555 234492 30301 598 SIMRAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

556 233724 30322 598 NITYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

557 233062 30332 598 PRAGYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

558 236080 30353 598 VISHAL CHAUHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

559 234007 30355 598 YASH KUMAR Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. BCA Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. BCA No Change

560 236608 30518 597 NANCY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

561 231656 30535 597 SNEHA TRIVEDI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

562 232352 30601 597 NITIN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

563 235061 30604 597 NIKITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

564 231416 30636 597 KHUSHBOO - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

565 233369 30715 597 GHANSHYAM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

566 232248 30774 597 DHARMENDER - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

567 232504 30799 597 ANKITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

568 235577 30856 597 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

569 236234 30867 597 AMAN CHAUHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

570 235533 30907 597 KAVITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

571 235417 31030 596 RIYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

572 232215 31050 596 AKSHAY KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

573 233072 31123 596 PRIYANKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

574 233349 31141 596 YUVRAJ SINGH RATHOR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

575 235658 31267 596 SUMIT KUMAR SHEORAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

576 230893 31299 596 AYSHA - - Not Allotted Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

577 230439 31315 596 PREKSHA JAIN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

578 234821 31319 596 NIKHIL SAINI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

579 230020 31410 596 TINA SAINI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

580 230109 31469 596 AARUSHI DHIMAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

581 233067 31473 596 MANIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

582 232752 31488 596 ARPITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

583 232396 31512 596 ANU YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

584 234589 31679 595 VINAY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

585 230662 31775 595 SUMIT Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. BCA Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. BCA No Change

586 231328 31827 595 DIVYA TAYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

587 234176 31888 595 DEEPAK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

588 234278 31974 595 RUPALI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

589 233756 32037 595 DIVYA RAO - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

590 230613 32081 595 MAYANK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

591 230997 32107 595 SONIA RANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

592 232737 32113 595 SEJAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

593 236694 32161 595 ANITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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594 234143 32162 595 ANUJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

595 231672 32175 595 KHUSHI PANGHAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

596 231650 32202 595 NISHA KUMARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

597 232301 32233 595 RHYTHM SALUJA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

598 233665 32331 595 MADHAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

599 233049 32347 595 HARVINDER YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

600 234193 32486 594 AYUSH RATHORE - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

601 234103 32489 594 ANURUN DEY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

602 231560 32618 594 PUNAY AHUJA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

603 230495 32707 594 BHUMI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

604 231827 32823 594 AADESH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

605 236312 32842 594 RITESH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

606 233331 32990 593 ARPITA SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

607 232348 33083 593 URJA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

608 234976 33110 593 AAKASH GOYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

609 233143 33133 593 MANISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

610 236230 33154 593 SONIYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

611 234459 33205 593 SHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

612 231785 33250 593 RADHIKA MAHARANA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

613 236415 33407 593 CHETNA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

614 234101 33433 593 GEETIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

615 233496 33443 593 SHIFALI GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

616 230160 33514 592 ARCHANA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

617 232410 33568 592 MANYA TANEJA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

618 231167 33677 592 AKSHAJ SHUKLA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

619 230823 33750 592 ISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

620 230122 33772 592 RIDHI SANGWAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

621 232870 33824 592 TANNU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

622 234183 33856 592 NIDHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

623 231073 33939 592 NEHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

624 230077 33948 592 ANUJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

625 237149 33991 592 RAKSHITA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

626 233105 34076 592 KUMKUM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

627 232381 34082 592 KANISHKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

628 231921 34279 591 YUGANSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

629 237015 34308 591 KEERTI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

630 232082 34338 591 MEHAK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

631 231607 34341 591 NITIN KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

632 231698 34366 591 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

633 233373 34503 591 KOMAL GUPTA - - Not Allotted PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

634 234911 34757 590 CHHAVI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

635 230589 34787 590 KIRAN YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

636 230625 34955 590 AJAY KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

637 234935 34970 590 ANURAG - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

638 232507 34993 590 YOGESH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

639 235000 35014 590 KHUSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

640 234695 35061 590 MANGEJ KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

641 231589 35095 590 PRANJAL KUMARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

642 233327 35155 590 AASTHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

643 232673 35168 590 DEEPANSHI PALIWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

644 230708 35205 590 YASHIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

645 234470 35228 590 AKASH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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646 234495 35238 590 RAGHAV SHARMA - - Not Allotted Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. EWS_PWBD Allotted

647 231595 35283 590 KOSTUBH SINGLA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

648 233902 35285 590 AASHISH KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

649 230741 35310 590 DEVENDER - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

650 235836 35367 590 RITIKA VERMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

651 233792 35439 590 LOVEKESH SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

652 230726 35714 589 PREETI PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Joined PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

653 233611 35724 589 NEELISHA SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

654 232815 35825 589 PAYAL KUMARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

655 235306 35838 589 NIKEETA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

656 235347 35884 589 ANSHUL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

657 233648 35920 589 SAHIL KARWASRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

658 233279 35976 589 SHIKHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

659 235466 36094 588 DUSHYANT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

660 230361 36334 588 VISHANT KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

661 236082 36393 588 RITU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

662 231962 36456 588 ANSHU YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

663 232034 36604 588 SEEMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

664 235740 36682 587 SHIVANGI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

665 231136 36708 587 TARUN GIRI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

666 235636 36757 587 DAKSHITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

667 231012 36758 587 SOMYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

668 231744 36766 587 ADITI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

669 237040 36865 587 ISHIKA BENIWAL - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

670 231226 37011 587 SHAILJA RANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

671 231471 37037 587 YASH KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

672 231852 37087 587 MRITYUNJAY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

673 231906 37092 587 AVDESH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

674 236889 37108 587 KALPANA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

675 234413 37206 587 RAVI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

676 231899 37285 586 ANUSHKA HANS - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

677 233791 37300 586 FAGUNI GARG PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

678 231319 37308 586 YUVRAJ SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

679 234059 37443 586 RACHIT SAINI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

680 231447 37662 586 ANJALI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

681 230107 37788 586 SAPNA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

682 233781 37811 586 KUSHAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

683 234438 37812 586 DEEPAK KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

684 234417 37939 586 KANIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

685 234743 38010 585 MUSKAN YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

686 234698 38269 585 NISHU - - Not Allotted PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

687 230684 38512 585 NAVNIDHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

688 233042 38555 585 YASHIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

689 233346 38562 585 SHUBHAM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

690 232647 38582 585 CHARU GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

691 233917 38597 585 AMAN ARYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

692 235393 38738 584 GARGI YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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693 230075 38778 584 NIKITA YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

694 236367 38913 584 TANISHA SHARMA - - Not Allotted PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

695 235307 38939 584 NIKITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

696 235849 38943 584 PAYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

697 232259 38956 584 KAMIL TOFEK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

698 234830 39003 584 BHAVYA KATHURIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

699 230051 39009 584 YOGESH KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

700 235568 39062 584 RADHIKA GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

701 234741 39147 584 PUNEET KUMAR PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

702 233476 39172 584 HARDIK GOEL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

703 230551 39177 584 SANDEEP GARG - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

704 236800 39195 584 JATIN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

705 235914 39247 584 DEEPANSHU DHIMAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

706 235138 39268 584 TULSI BHARDWAJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

707 231857 39276 584 NEERAJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

708 232999 39278 584 MANISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

709 235435 39319 583 LAKSHIT KAUSHIK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

710 236647 39345 583 SUSHMA KUMARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

711 234458 39400 583 RUCHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

712 234378 39692 583 SAVITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

713 232703 39707 583 SHAILY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

714 234247 39720 583 PARUL - - Not Allotted PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

715 231138 39739 583 RITU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

716 234824 39934 583 JIYA BANSAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

717 233697 40115 582 DIVANSHU SONI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

718 231704 40175 582 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

719 234541 40235 582 ARYAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

720 233787 40289 582 RITISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

721 233095 40419 582 RAVINA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

722 235085 40686 581 SOURABH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

723 233849 40787 581 PUSHPANJALI SARDA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

724 236559 40803 581 SUNAINA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

725 232053 40922 581 ANSHIKA SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

726 236271 41097 581 DEEPIKA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

727 233892 41111 581 SONIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

728 236075 41118 581 TARUN PARMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

729 236795 41200 581 MAANVI KAPOOR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

730 233438 41216 581 MAHAK SINGHAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

731 231485 41274 581 GURPREET SINGH PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-IV

Upgraded

732 234889 41331 581 TEJAS - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

733 231813 41422 580 JYOTIRADITYA YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

734 233000 41452 580 SHWETA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

735 234723 41538 580 PRIYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

736 235394 41988 580 SURUCHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

737 233443 42210 579 SURBHI GARG PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Joined PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

738 230235 42260 579 AMAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

739 234833 42305 579 GARIMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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740 234310 42492 579 HRITIKA DHRUV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

741 232546 42664 579 NEHA PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Joined PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

742 235171 42684 579 KHUSHI SAINI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

743 232129 42687 579 RAHUL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

744 232937 42698 579 HARDIK SINGHAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

745 230346 42806 578 DEVESH SAH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

746 233220 42815 578 PRIYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

747 235034 43024 578 NITIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

748 230181 43066 578 PURVA GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

749 231046 43388 578 SOMYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

750 230247 43447 577 BHAVYA ARORA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

751 230116 43609 577 ANU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

752 235548 43636 577 ANJALI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

753 232115 43706 577 SIMRAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

754 234992 43721 577 JASBIR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

755 235208 43981 577 URVASHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

756 231524 44089 576 PRATISHTHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

757 235200 44103 576 SHUBHAM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

758 232619 44219 576 ANJALI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

759 234742 44324 576 SRISHTI YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

760 232958 44459 576 RIDHIMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

761 234061 44460 576 MANAV SAINI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

762 234104 44659 576 NIKSHAY - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF Allotted

763 233698 44690 576 DHRUV KUMAWAT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

764 236297 45061 575 SAGAR MANDHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

765 231741 45083 575 NAVEEN KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

766 235867 45103 575 GUNJAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

767 235663 45209 575 VIPUL KADYAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

768 234443 45232 575 HARSHITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

769 233339 45414 575 NILAKSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

770 235909 45502 575 POOJA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

771 236214 45555 575 TUSHAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

772 232043 45591 575 AMISHA Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

773 232441 45606 575 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

774 232204 45614 575 PRANAV JAIN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

775 232571 45737 574 CHIRAG - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

776 232853 45753 574 ISHA YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

777 231061 45769 574 SARA HUSSAIN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

778 232422 45793 574 VIRENDER KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

779 234020 45866 574 MILAN KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

780 234441 45884 574 RUPESH KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

781 233612 45948 574 KOMAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

782 234118 46021 574 RIYA KATYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

783 231592 46034 574 SARTHAK K GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

784 234453 46149 574 ASHISH DALAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

785 232908 46273 574 HARKEET SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

786 233689 46670 573 POOJA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

787 230201 46750 573 UMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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788 232608 46755 573 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

- - Not Allotted

789 233578 47042 572 ANSHUL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

790 232144 47255 572 KULDEEP DAGAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

791 234838 47431 572 KOMAL ROHILLA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

792 231165 47649 571 ANMOL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

793 234601 47685 571 MANISHA YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

794 234515 47819 571 SHRUTI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

795 231645 47828 571 MANSI GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

796 232054 47908 571 LAKSHYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

797 237349 48097 571 MUSKAAN SHARMA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

798 231847 48346 571 MUSKAN GAUTAM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

799 235545 48637 570 SIMRAN KAUR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

800 232049 48727 570 BHAVYA SAINI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

801 232499 48756 570 MEESHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

802 230705 48772 570 WASIM HASSAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

803 230164 48785 570 AKSHITA Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

804 230493 48792 570 SUDHIR KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

805 231057 49004 570 MUSKAN KAMBOJ PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. BCA Joined PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. BCA No Change

806 234668 49017 570 AAYUSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

807 234806 49080 570 DEVESH ANTIL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

808 231658 49148 570 VANSH VERMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

809 236127 49154 570 SAHIL - - Not Allotted Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. BCA_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

810 236117 50146 568 SACHIN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

811 233609 50212 568 EVA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

812 234509 50405 568 SAMRIDHI RAJPAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

813 236481 50466 568 KOMAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

814 232654 50473 568 GEET AHLAWAT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

815 230976 50551 568 SIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

816 231559 50619 568 HIMANSHU RAGHAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

817 230784 50795 567 ADITI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

818 231339 50847 567 KUSHA LAMBA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

819 234058 50908 567 SANYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

820 232728 51046 567 ANNU SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

821 233268 51066 567 JASHAN BHATI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

822 232286 51105 567 DEEPIKA YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

823 231711 51164 567 YASH MITTAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

824 233442 51208 567 YATIN YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

825 233752 51550 566 RAGHAV PANDEY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

826 230472 51944 566 ANUPRIYA PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. BCA Allotted

827 234122 52018 566 MUSKAN JAIN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

828 236029 52195 565 KAPIL KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

829 233620 52369 565 PRIYANSHU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

830 236034 52377 565 ISHIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

831 232628 52596 565 MUSKAN MEHTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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832 237127 52878 565 PAPPU RAM - - - Not Participated Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

833 236016 53023 564 KANISHKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

834 233021 53475 564 SHAGUN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

835 236807 54217 563 GARVITA UPPAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

836 232544 54261 563 TAMANNA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

837 236180 54286 563 ANKIT GARG - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

838 234547 54594 562 VIVEK KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

839 231320 54615 562 YAJASVI KAUSHIK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

840 231382 54684 562 SHUBHAM BISHWAKARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

841 234757 54781 562 KHUSHPREET KAUR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

842 231301 55112 561 KAMYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

843 235195 55268 561 KARAN RATHEE - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

844 236778 55306 561 VIPUL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

845 232731 55344 561 MANOJ KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

846 233274 55429 561 PRIYANKA YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

847 230740 55552 561 EDHA KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

848 230347 56185 560 NIKHIRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

849 233980 56292 560 PALAK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

850 233714 56359 560 SAAGAR MITTAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

851 234469 57345 559 SURBHI VASHISHT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

852 233064 57490 558 DISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

853 234875 58089 558 BHAVIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

854 233083 58096 558 CHIRAG - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

855 235411 58283 557 SHIVANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

856 233059 58376 557 TAMANNA SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

857 234841 58592 557 TANNU PANWAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

858 230987 59142 556 ABHAY MISHRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

859 236254 59535 556 ANJALI VERMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

860 231482 59993 555 DEEPANSHI PARMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

861 233862 60094 555 DUBESH TANWAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

862 233392 60232 555 ANJALI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

863 235517 60325 555 AMIT - - Not Allotted PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. EWS Allotted

864 232277 61043 554 VARSHA SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

865 235531 61094 554 SIMRAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

866 235447 61305 553 AASTIK ESIC Medical College, NIT, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Not 

Joined

ESIC Medical College, 

NIT, Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

867 233922 61513 553 PRANJAL PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. EWS Candidate Not 

Joined

- - Not Allotted

868 235711 61768 553 VANSHAJ DYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

869 231539 61862 553 PUNEET - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

870 231761 61949 553 REVA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

871 232564 61985 553 NASEEB PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

872 235686 62131 552 SHEETAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

873 231745 62247 552 SHUBHAM GOYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

874 234392 62339 552 DIVYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

875 231336 62418 552 VIKAS - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

876 233203 62420 552 CHANDANA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

877 233511 62800 552 TARUN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

878 235304 62945 551 SUHANI YADAV PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. BCB Joined PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. BCB No Change
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879 231080 63403 551 ANUMEHA VERMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

880 236128 63418 551 SANGEETA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

881 231881 63478 551 KAJAL YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

882 230903 63836 550 KANIST VINAYAK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

883 234693 64189 550 KANISHKA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

884 232057 64371 550 SAWATI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

885 237085 64730 549 FAISAL HAMID - - - Not Participated Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MINORITY Allotted

886 235730 65139 549 SIDDHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

887 231956 65385 548 AMAN KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

888 231566 65455 548 AYUSH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

889 234250 65814 548 KANISHKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

890 232617 66245 547 NEERU POONIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

891 232811 66426 547 SAHIL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

892 231076 66737 547 MONISH BHATIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

893 230485 66822 546 MOHIT GARG - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

894 232026 67393 546 ANKUSH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

895 232996 67674 545 SHUBHAM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

896 233607 67876 545 ANANYA BUTTAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

897 235706 67993 545 DEEPIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

898 232684 68288 545 VINOD - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

899 236205 68469 545 HEMANT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

900 236898 68770 544 SONALI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

901 232047 68820 544 CHIRAG - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

902 230732 69012 544 ABHISHEK PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. BCA Joined PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. BCA No Change

903 234984 69316 544 SARA SADAF - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

904 230124 69552 543 KHUSHI GOYAL Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

905 232697 69712 543 PRIKSHIT SAINI - - Not Allotted Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

906 235795 69839 543 PALAK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

907 234524 70125 543 YASHIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

908 236409 70354 542 RIMMI RANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

909 236058 70378 542 MOHIT KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

910 236470 70525 542 ANJALI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

911 236705 70686 542 ANKITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

912 231544 70785 542 KESHAV KHURANA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

913 237114 71104 541 SUNIL BISHNOI - - - Not Participated Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

914 233523 71150 541 YUVRAJ SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

915 235270 71252 541 AAYUSHI - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-IV

Allotted

916 231681 71480 541 SAMEER HASAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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917 234504 72619 540 SUHANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

918 236804 72695 539 KHUSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

919 231102 72774 539 VIVEK DHILLON - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

920 232931 73000 539 TANISHKA SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

921 236410 73762 538 PRIYANKA MISHRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

922 233263 74332 537 NISHANT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

923 235843 75281 536 PREETI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

924 231664 75731 536 SHUBHAM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

925 231779 75744 536 PRAGYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

926 232393 75806 536 UTKARSH SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

927 234626 75974 536 AASHI GARG - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

928 236278 76147 535 AARZOO - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

929 236467 76625 535 SHRUTI THAKUR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

930 230262 76844 535 TIJIL GOYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

931 230481 76882 535 SUMIT KUMAR - - Not Allotted ESIC Medical College, 

NIT, Faridabad

M.B.B.S. BCA_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

932 230078 77083 534 TANISHA GOYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

933 232621 77365 534 TUSHAR SINGROHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

934 237248 77523 534 RADHA RANI BHUYAN - - - Not Participated Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

935 234781 77525 534 PUSHPENDER - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

936 233394 77568 534 UJALA Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. SC Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. SC Upgraded

937 234513 77904 533 MANDEEP Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. SC Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. SC Upgraded

938 235805 78124 533 DIKSHA VERMA PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

939 233423 78147 533 BHAWNA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

940 231943 78299 533 PRIYANSHU Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC Joined ESIC Medical College, 

NIT, Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC Upgraded

941 233823 78727 532 ABHISHEK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

942 231440 79259 532 THYANSHU VERMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

943 236380 79711 531 PRINCE TANWER - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

944 235460 80487 530 KHUSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

945 231450 81699 529 KARTIK CHHIMPA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

946 235204 82032 529 DIKSHANT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

947 230884 82574 528 TARUN KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

948 236063 82604 528 KAJAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

949 230258 82634 528 MAYANK YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

950 234713 82788 528 SARISKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

951 233153 82985 527 NEHA Bhagat Phool Singh Govt. 

Medical College For 

Women, Khanpur Kalan, 

Sonepat

M.B.B.S. SC Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. SC No Change
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952 231453 83612 527 ATUL DEV SINGH Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. SC Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. SC No Change

953 231303 83991 526 ANKITA Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. SC Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. SC No Change

954 232207 84464 526 PUSHPENDER SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

955 236342 85180 525 ANUPAMA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

956 234774 85534 525 UMANG - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

957 232337 85712 525 VIKASH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

958 234140 86098 524 RIYA SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

959 231499 86151 524 VANSHAJ GREWAL Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. SC Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. SC No Change

960 235456 86804 523 ANSHU YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

961 230477 87214 523 ANISH YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

962 230170 87300 523 AYUSH YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

963 232566 87703 522 VIVEK YADAV PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. BCB Joined PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. BCB No Change

964 230958 88238 522 JHANKAR Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. SC Upgraded

965 232223 88304 522 ANJALI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

966 233020 88832 521 AAYUSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

967 237137 89147 521 AMAN GURJAR - - - Not Participated Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

968 236473 89454 520 SACHIN - - Not Allotted PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. BCA Allotted

969 235890 89540 520 ARYAN VERMA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

970 235656 89547 520 PARUL Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. SC Candidate Not 

Joined

Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. SC Allotted

971 234916 89549 520 CHIRANSH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

972 234427 89700 520 ANJALI KUMARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

973 235923 89975 520 KHUSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

974 230525 90459 519 TVISHI JAIN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

975 233923 90689 519 CHESTH LAKHINA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

976 233979 91120 518 GURDEEP Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

977 237136 91717 518 RAYMAL RAM - - - Not Participated Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

978 231295 92084 517 MUSKAN Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. SC Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. SC No Change

979 235291 92625 517 ANSHIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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980 230277 93186 516 AISHWARYA KHATRI Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

981 232839 93224 516 HARMAN Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. SC Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. SC No Change

982 235753 93329 516 SHRUTI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

983 234791 93550 516 MAHIRA BANSAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

984 232326 94583 515 SAHIL Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. SC Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. SC No Change

985 231683 94657 515 ANNU Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. SC Upgraded

986 232960 94669 515 SHOBHNA Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. SC Upgraded

987 235256 94764 515 YASHANSHI BACHCHIS Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

988 236638 94798 515 AASTHA - - - Not Participated Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT_PWBD Allotted

989 231323 95359 514 JIYA JASSAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

990 236225 95417 514 NIKITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

991 235378 95521 514 OJASVI SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

992 230938 95570 514 DIMPLE Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. SC Upgraded

993 233934 95599 514 MONALIKA Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC Joined Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC No Change

994 237080 95672 514 PARAG - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

995 233596 96066 513 PALAK DANG - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

996 237358 96256 513 NANCY SHARMA - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

997 230759 96414 513 HARSHITA ADHANA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

998 230832 96482 513 KHUSHAL SINGH - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC Allotted

999 231000 96591 513 MANISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1000 231886 97063 512 HIMANSHI Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. SC Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1001 233790 97630 512 MANISH SOHAL - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC Allotted

1002 231317 98334 511 PORASH DADARWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1003 232773 98754 510 GAURAV SAROHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1004 233638 98904 510 ROOPAM ALMADI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1005 234656 99259 510 BHUMIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1006 234001 99370 510 SHRUTI - - Not Allotted J.N. Kapoor, D.A.V 

Centenary Dental 

College, Yamunanagar

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1007 231979 99481 510 SUHANI Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Joined ESIC Medical College, 

NIT, Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Upgraded

1008 235165 100684 508 HIMANI - - Not Allotted PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. BCB Allotted

1009 237341 102054 507 PREETI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1010 233851 102071 507 JYOTI - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC Allotted

1011 233405 102485 506 SUHANA SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1012 237046 102653 506 MANIK GOYAL - - - Not Participated Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1013 232040 102733 506 SHAUN RATHEE - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1014 234794 103285 505 RAGHAV VERMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1015 232209 103811 505 SONIKA - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC Allotted

1016 235100 103907 505 SAHIL SINGH NANDAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1017 234684 104389 504 SNEHA - - Not Allotted Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1018 232760 105272 504 ISHA - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC Allotted

1019 233269 105518 503 HARSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1020 231693 105647 503 SANCHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1021 236108 106380 502 JIYA SAINI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1022 236681 106596 502 DALJEET KAUR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1023 234874 106986 502 ANIRUDH KUMAR NEHRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1024 235105 107237 501 DEEPIKA Al-Falah School of Medical 

Science & Research 

Centre, Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. BCA_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

1025 236523 107242 501 AKSHAY CHAUHAN - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC Allotted

1026 233151 107604 501 TAMANNA - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. SC Allotted

1027 230085 107646 501 CHAHAT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1028 231037 107705 501 DIVYANSHU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1029 231550 107728 501 AANVII SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1030 230574 107929 501 HARSHITA SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1031 234559 108491 500 HARSH KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1032 236314 108804 500 KALPNA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1033 231296 108971 500 SANYA SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1034 232216 109663 499 MANISH KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1035 236788 109772 499 BHUMI SAINI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1036 234372 110282 498 GUNJAN SAINI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1037 237162 110410 498 SAMRIDHI SHARMA - - - Not Participated Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1038 233134 111306 497 SANJEEV KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1039 235803 111841 497 KUMARI SHAGUN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1040 233518 112512 496 RITU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1041 232689 113299 495 KAJAL - - Not Allotted PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. BCA Allotted

1042 231124 113947 495 MUSKAAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1043 231565 114026 495 PARAMJEET KAUR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1044 230655 114516 494 HITEN SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1045 234910 114582 494 DEEPIKA SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1046 233710 115195 494 ISHIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1047 230249 115269 493 VISHAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1048 236715 116344 492 SAHIL KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1049 233073 116582 492 MEHAK - - Not Allotted PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. BCA Allotted

1050 233128 117182 492 KRISH GOYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1051 235910 117210 491 SHASHI BALA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1052 235777 117271 491 VANSHIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1053 232075 117383 491 RAHUL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1054 232145 118037 491 SUNNY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1055 233472 118341 490 AADITI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1056 231684 118983 490 VAIBHAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1057 230921 119064 490 VARSHA KUMARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1058 234631 120182 489 SHUBHAM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1059 231013 120532 488 SHUBHAM KUMAR NAIN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1060 232402 121093 488 CHHATARPAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1061 230034 121339 488 DEEPANSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1062 232595 121903 487 SIMRAN Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Joined Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Upgraded

1063 233747 122005 487 MADHUMITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1064 236642 123042 486 SONIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1065 233674 123080 486 URVASHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1066 230308 123363 486 ADITI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1067 235850 123391 486 HARPREET SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1068 231835 123518 486 MOHIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1069 234578 124015 485 AASTHA GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1070 230765 124120 485 HARSH Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Joined ESIC Medical College, 

NIT, Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Upgraded

1071 236563 124166 485 BULBUL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1072 234555 124568 485 MUKUL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1073 232746 124831 484 PRATIBHA BISWAS - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1074 231237 125033 484 MAYANK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1075 232371 125072 484 PREETI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1076 233505 125183 484 ANSHUL KAUSHIK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1077 233193 125407 484 RAMEETA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1078 233470 125430 484 KAJAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1079 233357 125457 484 SHUBHAM KUMAR Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1080 234374 126056 483 LALIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1081 234039 126325 483 SUJOTI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1082 230674 126403 483 GAURAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1083 235087 126807 482 AASHI VIMAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1084 237390 127111 482 MUSKAN - - - Not Participated Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1085 230731 127384 482 DENISH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1086 233906 127527 482 NEHA DEVI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1087 233035 127551 482 ASHISH ROHILA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1088 237281 128005 481 YASHIKA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1089 234664 128115 481 SHRUTI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1090 237213 128215 481 BHANU PRIYA YADAV - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1091 236503 129037 480 DEEPAK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1092 231068 129662 480 MANISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1093 234069 129682 480 PULKIT SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1094 234436 129840 480 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1095 231999 130403 479 ASHISH KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1096 232557 131256 478 SAURABH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1097 234613 131331 478 MANISH KR PANWAR Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Upgraded

1098 233017 131651 478 SOURABH GOTHWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1099 232947 131727 478 KESHAV CHAUHAN Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Upgraded

1100 233819 132581 477 NAVDEEP - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1101 234882 132660 477 PRIYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1102 235748 132749 477 AMAN - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1103 233196 133382 476 RENU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1104 232136 133449 476 KARUNA SAINI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1105 232211 134400 475 DESHPANDE RIDDHI DHANESH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1106 231706 134689 475 DEEWANSHU BOADWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1107 233900 134946 475 HARSH VISHWAKARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1108 231307 134999 475 KARAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1109 233429 135070 475 NAVYA SELWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1110 233329 135148 475 YUVAL RAWAT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1111 236991 135401 474 RAJIV KUMAR GAUR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1112 234654 135609 474 AAKASH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1113 230679 135764 474 AJAY Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED No Change

1114 231221 136017 474 AYUSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1115 231690 136024 474 SHREYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1116 230127 136137 474 ANKIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1117 230626 136431 473 SACHIN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1118 234405 137404 472 ISHMEET BUTTAR - - - Not Participated Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1119 234342 137692 472 SIMRAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1120 235409 137940 472 SHARUTI CHAUDHARY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1121 234645 137980 472 PRAGYA World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1122 230651 138108 472 VERSHA GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1123 233667 138243 472 HEMANT - - Not Allotted PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. SC Allotted

1124 231601 138366 472 YOGESH KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1125 231922 138575 471 BRIJESH - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1126 231848 138786 471 ISHA JAKHAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1127 231017 139027 471 DIPALI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1128 233264 139426 471 SAIF ALI ANSARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1129 232219 139851 470 YASHRAJ Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Upgraded

1130 234369 140237 470 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1131 230960 142304 468 YASHITA GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1132 233468 142460 468 PREM SINGH BHATTI - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1133 230600 142465 468 SAHIL KUMAR GANGA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1134 234767 142466 468 GAURAV CHAHAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1135 233948 142554 468 RITIK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1136 237173 142604 468 ARTI - - - Not Participated Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1137 233515 142841 468 PRACHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1138 231227 143277 467 HARSHIT KUMAR Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED No Change

1139 230245 143759 467 SONAM RANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1140 230844 144889 466 JAIDITYA NAYAK - - Not Allotted PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. SC Allotted

1141 230863 144913 466 GARGI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1142 237366 146006 465 SANIYA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1143 236334 146151 465 KAJAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1144 230913 146350 465 LOKESH KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1145 234432 147101 464 MONIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1146 236635 147204 464 KARAN MUNJAL - - - Not Participated Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1147 237144 147886 463 RAGHUVIR SINGH - - - Not Participated Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1148 231530 148156 463 SHIKHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1149 230672 148262 463 BARKHA KUMARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1150 235301 148317 463 KOMAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1151 236910 148459 463 SAHIL GARG - - - Not Participated Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1152 237140 148881 462 KANISHKA GUPTA - - - Not Participated Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1153 236421 149080 462 DHRUV - - Not Allotted PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1154 235274 149382 462 PRIYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1155 235906 149414 462 KAMAL TOMAR - - Not Allotted Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1156 235095 150470 461 MEHAK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1157 236504 150703 461 ANURADHA BHARDWAJ - - - Not Participated Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1158 235121 151086 460 SAKSHI YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1159 231069 151173 460 ANKISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1160 236159 151763 460 HARTIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1161 233449 151840 460 MOHIT PANWAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1162 236194 152379 459 KASHISH SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1163 231091 153027 459 SHUBHAM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1164 236165 153028 459 GAURAV KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1165 234947 153046 459 HARISH KUMAR PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. SC Joined PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. SC No Change

1166 236933 153161 459 VARUN GARG - - - Not Participated Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1167 236224 153792 458 DEEPAKSHI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1168 234175 154420 458 NAKSH Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED No Change

1169 235921 156050 456 NUTAN GURAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1170 236702 156159 456 TWINKAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1171 231549 156588 456 TANYA DUA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1172 236820 157404 455 MONIKA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1173 237159 157460 455 RADHIKA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1174 230640 157481 455 RENU KUMARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1175 230027 157831 455 KANAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1176 233583 157960 455 AMIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1177 233323 159208 454 RITU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1178 235651 159734 453 DEEPIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1179 234677 160537 452 PINKI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1180 234209 160805 452 SNEHLATA PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. SC Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1181 236532 161168 452 SHARMILA - - Not Allotted Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. BCB_ESM_FF 

Priority-I

Allotted

1182 232613 162293 451 MANAV - - Not Allotted Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1183 234083 162579 451 KAMNA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1184 230038 162749 451 PRATIBHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1185 231279 162844 450 MAYANK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1186 230552 162890 450 AMAN AZAD - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1187 235129 163095 450 SACHIN KUMAR CHOPRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1188 232459 163381 450 NIDHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1189 237274 163637 450 HARMAN SINGH - - - Not Participated Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1190 233560 164138 449 GURMEET SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1191 231324 164156 449 RAHUL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1192 231875 165432 448 MANSI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1193 230750 165556 448 HITESH THAKRAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1194 233287 165616 448 LUCKY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1195 235175 165617 448 GAURAV - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1196 234940 165692 448 SHAGUN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1197 232854 165975 448 NIKITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1198 230146 167114 447 RISHABH JAIN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1199 233433 167560 446 SHREYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1200 233663 167659 446 RAKSHITA SETHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1201 233506 167822 446 TANUSHRI PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. SC Candidate Not 

Joined

PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. SC Allotted

1202 236627 168262 446 SANIDHYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1203 233391 168326 446 PALAK KATARIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1204 237219 169201 445 AQSA KHAN - - - Not Participated Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1205 234651 169258 445 SAKSHI YADAV Al-Falah School of Medical 

Science & Research 

Centre, Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1206 232976 169998 445 VISHAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1207 236050 170458 444 ANSHIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1208 231024 171303 443 BHOOMIKA BIDDU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1209 237235 172250 443 AYATI GUPTA - - - Not Participated Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1210 230887 172703 442 MANSHWEE TADIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1211 236154 172738 442 NITESH KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1212 233450 172931 442 ANANTA MEHTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1213 230782 173050 442 NITIN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1214 231287 173862 441 SIDDHARTH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1215 233687 174016 441 VASU World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. SC Allotted

1216 231714 174230 441 SHEETAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1217 235462 175036 440 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1218 231325 175614 440 HEMANT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1219 237265 176225 440 ARSHDEEP - - - Not Participated Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1220 234510 177222 439 VINITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1221 237342 177529 439 RADHIKA BANSAL - - - Not Participated Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

1222 232541 177533 439 MANISH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1223 233303 177723 438 EKTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1224 233418 178232 438 OSEEN KHICHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1225 232560 179400 437 PREETI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1226 233116 180625 436 AVIRAL CHOUDHARY PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. SC Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1227 233627 180754 436 CHAITANYA SHOHTE - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1228 233379 180795 436 SAMIR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1229 233413 181357 435 JAYDEEP BHASIN - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1230 235430 181951 435 AAHANA - - Not Allotted PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. SC Allotted

1231 232588 182956 434 VIKASH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1232 231882 182986 434 SRIMANT MOGHE - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1233 233879 183137 434 MAHAK GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1234 236107 183363 434 KIRTI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1235 236018 183642 434 NIKITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1236 236531 183736 434 ROHIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1237 236728 185090 433 AMAN PRASAD - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1238 236496 185297 432 DEEPANSHU - - Not Allotted PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1239 233054 185424 432 NIVEDITA Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1240 233812 185473 432 BHOOMIKA - - Not Allotted PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. SC Allotted

1241 237021 186282 432 MANAN JAIN - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1242 230096 186432 432 ARPITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1243 231431 186953 431 HEENA LAMBA - - Not Allotted J.N. Kapoor, D.A.V 

Centenary Dental 

College, Yamunanagar

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1244 234549 187026 431 RUSHANK SAROHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1245 230352 188373 430 VAISHNAVI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1246 233614 189497 429 ANSHUL LOHAT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1247 231199 190329 429 SIMRAN BHARDWAJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1248 232413 191280 428 ANU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1249 235623 191395 428 DEERGHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1250 233222 192966 427 SAURAV SOROUT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1251 234702 193186 426 GAGANDEEP MAHECH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1252 234049 193213 426 RIYA PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. SC_DEPRIVED Joined PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. SC_DEPRIVED No Change

1253 231481 193376 426 NEHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1254 234802 193449 426 DEEPAK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1255 236819 193756 426 NAMRATA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1256 236173 194338 426 MAYANK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1257 230466 194440 425 SHOBHIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1258 233974 194491 425 MANSI - - Not Allotted Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF Allotted

1259 235055 195301 425 KOMAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1260 234286 195833 424 SHIVANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1261 233997 196217 424 DISHA  SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1262 231463 197272 423 ROHIT KUMAR - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. BCA_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

1263 234609 197385 423 NAVEEN KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1264 230218 197924 423 PRAGYA BHAKER - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1265 232835 198151 423 KOMAL PATLAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1266 237028 198347 423 KUMAR YASH - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1267 235309 198348 423 ANJALI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1268 236640 199033 422 SONAM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1269 235072 199376 422 PALLAVI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1270 232388 199939 421 VASHU TUNDWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1271 235312 200257 421 PRACHETA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1272 236046 200290 421 PULKIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1273 230962 200665 421 RAHUL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1274 230049 201763 420 MANDEEP - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1275 235069 202320 420 DEVESH - - Not Allotted SGT Dental College, (SGT 

University) Gurugram

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1276 236417 202726 419 KAJAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1277 233084 203248 419 PAYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1278 230317 205843 417 DEETA ARORA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1279 234819 205856 417 GARIMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1280 231222 205911 417 MEGHNA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1281 237002 206353 417 PRANAV SHARMA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1282 230963 206563 417 NITIKA VERMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1283 234717 206565 417 MANDEEP SINGH - - Not Allotted Pandit Bhagwat Dayal 

Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak

M.B.B.S. SC_ESM_FF Priority-

VI

Allotted

1284 237065 207738 416 KAVYA MAHAJAN - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1285 231110 211211 413 RIDHIMA NARANG - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1286 236545 211529 413 SHARDA PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Not 

Joined

- - Not Allotted

1287 233406 211781 413 MANVI SRIVASTAVA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1288 232730 213217 412 LAVISH CHAUHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1289 235327 213822 411 CHHAVI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1290 232880 214009 411 AYUSH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1291 232037 214285 411 ARUN KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1292 234115 215612 410 ADITI VERDHIYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1293 233872 215764 410 JATIN YADAV - - Not Allotted PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. BCB_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

1294 232687 216527 410 SNEHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1295 236766 217022 409 PARUL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1296 230671 217848 409 DEVANSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1297 237161 218062 409 VISHAL SINGH TANWAR - - - Not Participated Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. MGT Allotted
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1298 237032 219176 408 ARSH GUPTA - - - Not Participated Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1299 236967 220216 407 DHRUV GUPTA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1300 236903 220397 407 CHAITANYA JETHI - - - Not Participated Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1301 235290 220608 407 GOURAV PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Not 

Joined

- - Not Allotted

1302 235831 220763 407 SARITA SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1303 237019 221263 406 TISHA - - - Not Participated Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1304 235985 221362 406 NANDINI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1305 231586 221454 406 RONIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1306 235883 221657 406 UJJWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1307 230587 221710 406 NISHU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1308 233871 221908 406 BHAVYA CHOUDHARY J.N. Kapoor, D.A.V 

Centenary Dental College, 

Yamunanagar

B.D.S. MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

1309 237268 222590 405 ANSH SHARMA - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1310 232141 222938 405 MEHAK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1311 231258 225683 403 DEEPAK KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1312 236103 225954 403 GUNIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1313 231397 226139 403 KUSH SHEOKAND - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1314 233302 227816 402 GARIMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1315 237373 228018 402 SAGAR MAKHIJA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1316 233014 228816 401 LAKSHITA KARAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1317 231256 228881 401 ANISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1318 236802 229131 401 LISHIKA - - - Not Participated Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-II

Allotted

1319 230062 229828 400 NAVNEET SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1320 233085 232338 399 NANDESHWARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1321 235535 232607 399 RAKHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1322 236928 234998 397 MOKSHA - - - Not Participated Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1323 235944 235165 397 SHIVANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1324 234201 235722 397 HIREN GONDWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1325 237111 235996 396 KOMAL - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1326 234390 236966 396 NOORINDER KAUR Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1327 232110 237395 395 MANJIL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1328 231376 237871 395 GUNJAN CHAUHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1329 230375 237943 395 ANJALI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1330 236042 238003 395 SAINTY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1331 237024 238130 395 YASHIK GOYAL - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1332 237172 238225 395 AVNEET SHARMA - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1333 235732 238508 395 ARSHPREET CHAWLA Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1334 235470 240035 394 RITU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1335 237203 241029 393 MUSKAN KAUR - - - Not Participated Jan Nayak Ch. Devi Lal 

Dental College, Sirsa

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1336 233106 243309 392 BHAVYA PASRICHA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1337 231605 243374 392 MANJEET - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1338 234927 243691 391 KONICA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1339 233571 243721 391 KASHAK THAKUR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1340 234756 246875 389 SNEHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1341 235868 247506 389 PREETI YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1342 234867 247557 389 SANIYA THOMAS NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Upgraded

1343 235075 249506 388 SHEETAL RANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1344 230140 249653 388 PALAK JINDAL NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1345 237086 249759 388 MEHAKPREET KAUR - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1346 231008 250553 387 CHETNA DEVI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1347 237044 250624 387 ARMAAN KAPAHI - - - Not Participated Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted
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1348 231663 250838 387 NISHA RATHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1349 231655 251680 386 UPASANA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1350 236975 252036 386 RAMANPREET KAUR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1351 236306 253475 385 SHIKHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1352 231039 253559 385 RIYA AHUJA NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1353 232841 254581 385 HONEY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1354 233358 255288 384 MAHIMAA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1355 236917 255776 384 AADISHA JINDAL - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1356 235366 257131 383 KETAN CHOUDHARY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1357 232959 257663 383 SAVIN KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1358 235940 258284 382 ASHA SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1359 236742 258749 382 YUVIKA BATRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1360 234180 259071 382 DIVYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1361 236081 259785 381 LOKESH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1362 232496 259874 381 SARIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1363 233490 259931 381 PARUL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1364 236186 260723 381 BISMANJOT KAUR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1365 233461 260896 381 KAJAL YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1366 232346 261125 381 OJAS GUPTA NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1367 230953 261853 380 AASHISH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1368 230463 263852 379 MANYA KAMBOJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1369 231192 265070 378 KRISH PAJNI Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1370 233644 265159 378 ARYAN RATHEE - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1371 236938 265412 378 AASHI AGGARWAL - - - Not Participated SGT Dental College, (SGT 

University) Gurugram

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

1372 236809 265422 378 ISHIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1373 234558 266885 377 KANWALJOT SIDHU NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1374 235829 267227 377 NISHANT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1375 237212 267340 377 SUHAVI SASSON - - - Not Participated Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1376 230822 268359 376 PRIYANKA KUNDU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1377 234526 269571 375 DIKSHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1378 236908 272038 374 KARAN PARTAP SINGH KALSI - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1379 237048 272854 374 ISHAN - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1380 232443 273053 373 SHUBHAM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1381 237292 273738 373 SARANYA SHARMA - - - Not Participated Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1382 235539 277067 371 SANJANA RANI - - Not Allotted J.N. Kapoor, D.A.V 

Centenary Dental 

College, Yamunanagar

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1383 234352 278087 370 PREETI J.N. Kapoor, D.A.V 

Centenary Dental College, 

Yamunanagar

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Joined SGT Dental College, (SGT 

University) Gurugram

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

1384 232368 278687 370 DIVYA SINGAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1385 234704 279343 370 TANISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1386 231783 280068 369 SHUBHAM KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1387 234313 280505 369 HIMANSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1388 232090 281645 368 JAYANT Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1389 232585 281667 368 AREEBA JAN Al-Falah School of Medical 

Science & Research 

Centre, Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MINORITY Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MINORITY Allotted

1390 237397 283031 368 GUNTAS SINGH GILL - - - Not Participated Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1391 236650 286105 366 KARAN PATTI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1392 230060 286278 366 DIVYA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1393 235838 286825 365 MAYANK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1394 236307 287343 365 DEEPENDER - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1395 236406 287789 365 ASHA RANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1396 234186 288033 365 LAVANYA RAAJ SHORYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1397 237084 288171 365 HIMANSHU - - - Not Participated Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1398 235237 290760 363 AAKASH Jan Nayak Ch. Devi Lal 

Dental College, Sirsa

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Jan Nayak Ch. Devi Lal 

Dental College, Sirsa

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1399 232457 293531 362 SANYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1400 231313 294644 361 SEEMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1401 236905 295178 361 SIMRAN SAHARAN - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1402 232834 296358 360 HIMANSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1403 235553 296680 360 ISHIKA YADAV NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SGT Dental College, (SGT 

University) Gurugram

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

1404 234451 297070 360 DHRUV RAJ NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1405 236984 298434 359 YUVRAJ GARG - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1406 231491 298782 359 KASVI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1407 232492 299808 358 ANKUSH - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF Allotted

1408 230588 300570 358 AAYUSHI Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1409 237073 301540 357 AKANKSHA RANA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1410 237010 302032 357 SHIVANG GOYAL - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1411 236507 302066 357 DEEPIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1412 234675 303390 356 PRIYANSHI TEHLAN Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI Allotted

1413 232843 303635 356 SWARNIM JAKHAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1414 235863 303899 356 ANSHUL SAINI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1415 232800 304264 356 NOSHEEN TASAWWOR ANSARI Al-Falah School of Medical 

Science & Research 

Centre, Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MINORITY Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MINORITY Allotted

1416 232017 304997 355 VARTIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1417 231724 305082 355 BHAVIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1418 234051 305806 355 TANISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1419 237079 306384 355 PRANSHU SINGLA - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1420 231854 307405 354 PRASHANT KHAMBRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1421 236091 307793 354 NAVTEJ SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1422 236963 307950 354 PUSHPINDER SINGH - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1423 236864 309031 353 KUNAL CHAUHAN Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. MGT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

1424 234056 309280 353 ISHITA GUPTA Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1425 235847 309917 353 SHRIYA - - - Not Participated Swami Devi Dayal 

Hospital & Dental 

College, Punchkula

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

1426 235216 310324 352 ZAKIYA KHAN NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1427 236901 310878 352 MITTALI YADAV - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1428 236665 311043 352 AASHISH KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1429 236978 311088 352 OJAS MALIK - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1430 231923 311714 352 SHRUTI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1431 230080 311825 352 ARYAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1432 236508 312245 351 APEKSHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1433 236023 312933 351 PREETI DEVI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1434 230108 312964 351 NIHARIKA KOCHAR Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1435 232926 314604 350 DEEPESH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1436 235534 316084 349 ANSHIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1437 235887 316428 349 BHAWNA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1438 237041 317287 349 GURPREET KAUR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1439 234142 317319 349 RAKSHITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1440 236358 318840 348 TANVINDER KAUR - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1441 231624 318925 348 HIMANSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1442 234834 319396 348 DIYA - - Not Allotted SGT Dental College, (SGT 

University) Gurugram

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1443 237050 321051 347 ADITI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1444 235981 321152 347 RIDHIMA SARAN Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1445 237009 321253 347 KAMAKSHI KALRA - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1446 236738 324039 345 SHASHWAT KHAJURIA - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1447 233026 324695 345 VANSHIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1448 235111 325104 345 UDAY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1449 232183 326474 344 PUSHPENDER SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1450 235004 327984 343 PARVEEN SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1451 230047 328937 343 AARIA MORE - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1452 237260 329492 342 PRIYANKA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1453 231510 330178 342 PURVA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1454 235135 330701 342 YASH YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1455 234691 335592 339 VIPIN KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1456 237405 341033 336 PRAMILA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1457 231496 342434 336 KOMAL YADAV - - Not Allotted Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. BCB_ESM_FF 

Priority-IV

Allotted

1458 231347 344658 335 SHINKY SAINI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1459 235877 345812 334 NEERU INDORA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1460 234455 347127 333 SHIVANGI BAISLA - - Not Allotted Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1461 237275 347271 333 KOMAL SURESH GOSWAMI - - - Not Participated Swami Devi Dayal 

Hospital & Dental 

College, Punchkula

B.D.S. MGT Allotted
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1462 237000 348040 333 AKSHAT WAHI - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1463 236318 348787 333 MEHAK GUPTA Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1464 234856 350080 332 ANANYA KHASHU J.N. Kapoor, D.A.V 

Centenary Dental College, 

Yamunanagar

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SGT Dental College, (SGT 

University) Gurugram

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1465 236982 350478 332 AADITYA ROHILLA - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1466 231989 350659 332 PRATIKSHA PAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1467 235834 350917 332 LAKSHY TIWARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1468 235163 351583 331 SANJANA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1469 231634 351679 331 ARIES - - Not Allotted Yamuna Institute Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research Gadholi, 

Yamunanagar

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1470 235992 352553 331 JAPEKAM KAUR - - - Not Participated Jan Nayak Ch. Devi Lal 

Dental College, Sirsa

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1471 234883 352613 331 VIDHIRAJ YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1472 236208 352787 331 JAIROOP SINGH - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1473 237256 355104 330 ANKITA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1474 235418 355917 329 SONALIKA SINGH - - - Not Participated Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1475 237102 360228 327 KANIKA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1476 231335 360645 327 BHUMIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1477 237200 361103 327 ANURAG PADHI - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1478 233018 361226 327 YUVAM BHAMBRI - - Not Allotted Yamuna Institute Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research Gadholi, 

Yamunanagar

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1479 236463 364095 325 LAKSHAY BANSAL - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1480 233483 364141 325 BHUMIKA SHILLAY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1481 237415 364571 325 FALGUNI THARWANI - - - Not Participated Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1482 234986 365276 325 TANIA TANK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1483 236813 367072 324 PARUL YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1484 236020 367480 324 TANYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1485 231632 367644 324 SINGH DHRUV KUMAR ARJUN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1486 232060 367823 324 AANCHAL YADAV PDM Dental College, 

Bahadurgarh

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. BCB Allotted
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1487 235269 368794 323 ANKIT KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1488 230769 369570 323 KARTIK BANSAL NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1489 236902 369610 323 STUTI SUMAN - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1490 237104 369999 322 ANSHITA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1491 232193 370037 322 PUSHPENDER RANA NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1492 231477 371047 322 NAMYA JAIN Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1493 230214 371320 322 JISHITA CHADHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1494 231543 372872 321 BHUMIKA - - Not Allotted NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1495 235194 373072 321 SAHIL GOYAL - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1496 237335 374903 320 RITIK ASTHANA - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1497 236966 375315 320 RAGHAV MALIK - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1498 231617 376892 319 KHUSHI SHARMA - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1499 231885 378190 319 PRATYAKSH MEHTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1500 233402 379008 318 ANOOP - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1501 237408 379587 318 SANJEEV KUMAR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1502 235047 379859 318 RANJANA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1503 237026 380103 318 DHANISHTHA - - - Not Participated Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1504 236796 380876 317 ANJALI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1505 230407 380950 317 ISHA TAYAL - - Not Allotted Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1506 230455 381974 317 RAVI SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1507 230333 382506 317 AMAN GARG - - Not Allotted Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted
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1508 230881 382811 316 DEEPENDRA NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1509 235816 383686 316 AYUSH SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1510 236416 384050 316 PRIYANKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1511 234545 384579 316 SIMRAN NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1512 233317 384867 316 DIPANSHU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1513 236976 385589 315 SHRUTI MANGLA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1514 232878 385821 315 NIKITA NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1515 232099 385946 315 NIKITA - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1516 236519 386044 315 MANISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1517 237389 387422 314 PREET GOYAT - - - Not Participated J.N. Kapoor, D.A.V 

Centenary Dental 

College, Yamunanagar

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1518 237357 388332 314 NAVEEN - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1519 233033 388628 314 PARISHA KHATRI NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1520 236994 388782 314 KARTIKEY S MAHAJAN - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1521 236919 388875 314 ARJUNBUDHVANI - - - Not Participated Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1522 236425 389788 313 AYUSHMAAN DIXIT - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1523 231521 390161 313 APOORVA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1524 233640 390383 313 SHRASTI SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1525 231754 390753 313 TAARINI AGRAWAL - - Not Allotted Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1526 236932 392392 312 AADIL IRFAN MEMON - - - Not Participated Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1527 230153 392457 312 ANSHUL - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF Allotted

1528 232041 394211 311 NAMAN SHEORAN World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Upgraded

1529 231456 395823 311 HEMANT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1530 233350 396199 310 DEV DAHIYA Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change
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1531 236321 396564 310 RITIK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1532 236609 396806 310 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1533 236785 396976 310 HARMANPREET KAUR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1534 237386 397248 310 ASHMIT SINGH - - - Not Participated Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1535 236424 397289 310 NAVNEET KAUR NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1536 235211 400835 308 HIMANSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1537 230969 401304 308 LUCKY NANDAL - - Not Allotted Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1538 231701 401857 308 SARIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1539 234859 402253 308 ADITI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1540 230808 403899 307 LAKSHAY DUA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1541 236499 404009 307 HARSHAL NIMESH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1542 236395 404090 307 MANAN KAUSHIK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1543 233825 404875 307 SAWAN SINGH - - Not Allotted Jan Nayak Ch. Devi Lal 

Dental College, Sirsa

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1544 234705 405274 306 HITESH KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1545 230719 406400 306 DIKSHA KUNDRA NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1546 237074 406727 306 RAJ PANDEY - - - Not Participated Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1547 237294 406907 306 PARUL CHAWLA - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1548 230653 406961 306 PIHU GUPTA - - Not Allotted Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1549 231732 407298 306 HITESH YADAV - - Not Allotted Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1550 236131 407370 305 SAYESHA SHARMA - - - Not Participated Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1551 234946 408549 305 SURAJ INDORA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1552 230237 409316 305 BHAVIKA RANA - - Not Allotted NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1553 235870 409923 304 GUNASVI DATTA NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1554 230781 410819 304 MOHIN RAGHAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1555 236962 413381 303 SUSHANT TIWARI - - - Not Participated Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1556 235731 413624 303 NITIN Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1557 236969 413885 303 SHAIKH BUSHRA ALTAFHUSEN - - - Not Participated Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1558 231193 415029 302 LAKHVEER CHAND BANSAL - - Not Allotted Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1559 236867 415539 302 SHRADHA JHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1560 230577 416575 302 NAMANDEEP KAUR World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1561 236951 416680 301 RAHUL SHARMA - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1562 230093 416725 301 VIDHIKA GAUTAM NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1563 234130 416791 301 PRINCI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1564 236838 417238 301 KARISHMA SINGH - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1565 237167 417522 301 ANNU - - - Not Participated Swami Devi Dayal 

Hospital & Dental 

College, Punchkula

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1566 232988 417824 301 AKANKSHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1567 236986 417909 301 ALI MUZAFFAR PANDIT - - - Not Participated Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1568 231864 418270 301 RAGHAV GOYAL NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1569 236812 418567 301 JAIVARDHAN SHANKER - - Not Allotted Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1570 236934 419751 300 SARTAJ ALAM - - - Not Participated Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1571 233408 421098 300 KAUSHAL GARG - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1572 234937 421261 300 ARNAV KANKARWAL - - Not Allotted Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1573 232844 421305 300 PARAS SOOD - - Not Allotted Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1574 235354 421885 299 SUMIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1575 237338 422084 299 RISHABH MISHRA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1576 236629 423324 299 AREPALLI KARTHIKEYAN - - - Not Participated Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1577 237418 423920 298 TAMANNA SALUJA - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1578 232407 423994 298 NAVYA VERMA World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1579 237029 424667 298 NISHANT - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1580 234672 424968 298 YASHICA Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Joined Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED No Change

1581 230134 425166 298 RENU KUMARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1582 230236 425819 298 KANIK SINGLA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1583 237132 426139 297 VARSHA DEVI - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1584 237261 427793 297 MANPALAKJOT KAUR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1585 236968 428227 296 ANSHUL SHARMA - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1586 236578 428239 296 TEJVIR SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1587 235591 429876 296 ISHANT GODARA - - Not Allotted NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1588 237125 429950 296 CHESTA GOEL - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1589 233412 430444 296 MANASVI SHARMA Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted
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1590 234048 430646 295 ABHAY DOHAN - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1591 233836 432229 295 SAURAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1592 233276 432272 295 LALIT KUMAR - - Not Allotted Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1593 237195 433719 294 PARAS VERMA - - - Not Participated Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1594 236955 435401 294 KANISHK MITTAL - - - Not Participated Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1595 230569 436124 293 JYOTI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1596 234719 442585 291 RAM KHANNA World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1597 231448 443282 290 PRIYANSH BHATIA Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1598 234708 443437 290 RUPANSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1599 232432 443652 290 MAYYANK SHEKHAWAT - - Not Allotted NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1600 234731 444394 290 AARTI CHHOKER - - Not Allotted Swami Devi Dayal 

Hospital & Dental 

College, Punchkula

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1601 235779 444543 290 TUSHAR  MARWAHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1602 231811 447561 289 SANJHI BANSAL Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1603 237290 449622 288 ADVIKA AGGARWAL - - - Not Participated Swami Devi Dayal 

Hospital & Dental 

College, Punchkula

B.D.S. MGT Allotted
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1604 232785 449988 288 ASHMIT LAL Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1605 231636 450576 287 CHAHAK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1606 234393 451017 287 SHIVAM GROVER World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1607 237229 451512 287 HARSH GUPTA - - - Not Participated Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1608 237036 451801 287 ANANT GARG - - - Not Participated Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1609 236935 452357 287 SNEHA V SYAL - - - Not Participated Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1610 234898 454343 286 ANKITA RANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1611 231163 454773 286 KETAN KAUSHIK - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1612 236992 457337 285 HASAN MOHAMMED ALIBILAN - - - Not Participated Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1613 234389 457851 284 USHANSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1614 233114 459068 284 MANISH - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted
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1615 232618 460014 284 DEIKSHA VATSA - - Not Allotted Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1616 237168 460459 283 RAJANI - - - Not Participated Swami Devi Dayal 

Hospital & Dental 

College, Punchkula

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1617 234306 461162 283 TUSHAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1618 235858 461203 283 JATIN RAJYAN Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1619 235220 461756 283 ISHIKA - - Not Allotted NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1620 232328 462029 283 KIRATNOOR KAUR Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1621 234527 465403 281 S SURABHI CHORDIYA Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1622 237236 465927 281 HRITIK RAJPUT - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1623 232497 466432 281 JAHANAVI RALLY Al-Falah School of Medical 

Science & Research 

Centre, Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1624 231826 467252 281 ASHMIT JAIN NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1625 236475 469905 280 EKTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1626 230175 471347 279 NAINA SHARMA Jan Nayak Ch. Devi Lal 

Dental College, Sirsa

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Jan Nayak Ch. Devi Lal 

Dental College, Sirsa

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1627 231379 471863 279 VANSHIKA - - Not Allotted NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1628 235181 472023 279 PARTH PULANI Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change
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1629 237329 472631 279 APOORVA THAKUR - - - Not Participated Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1630 232143 473844 278 LISHA KUMARI Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1631 233159 474064 278 GOURAV Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. SC Joined Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. SC No Change

1632 233023 474682 278 JATIN BAIRA NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1633 236482 474890 278 DEVAN GARG - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1634 231273 474989 278 ARMAANDEEP SINGH BAINS - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1635 237035 475098 278 ANJALI KAUSHIK - - - Not Participated Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1636 236937 475834 277 HIRA ALAM - - - Not Participated Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

1637 230092 477053 277 ARPIT KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1638 234569 477060 277 AKANSHA DARWI World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1639 237242 478072 276 AAISHAH EKRAM - - - Not Participated Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1640 233820 478601 276 DHWANI SHARMA NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1641 235919 480161 276 TISHA NAGPAL NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1642 234423 480503 275 USHIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1643 230633 481604 275 KHUSHI NAGAL NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1644 231625 482264 275 RITESH KUMAR NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1645 236357 482498 275 ASMITA MOHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1646 235999 483868 274 BHAVYA - - - Not Participated Yamuna Institute Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research Gadholi, 

Yamunanagar

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1647 237112 484083 274 NAMRAH ZAMEER - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1648 232708 485357 274 KRITIKA SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1649 232072 485442 274 RANJAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1650 231001 485672 274 PARAMPREET SAINI - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1651 231090 486147 273 SUHANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1652 235880 487900 273 AASHISH MAHAJAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1653 233704 489381 272 VAIBHAV SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1654 232715 489426 272 KAYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1655 232826 490775 272 KIRTI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1656 231229 490892 272 LOKESH SAINI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1657 233261 493136 271 BHAVYA NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1658 235257 493593 271 DIYA Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

1659 233958 493639 271 KANISHK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1660 237103 495713 270 JYOTI - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1661 231954 496429 270 KASHVI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1662 237152 496680 269 UTKARSH GUPTA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1663 236293 496799 269 SUHANI GUPTA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1664 237171 498694 269 ANSHIKA - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1665 237244 499109 269 AKSHAT SACHDEVA - - - Not Participated Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted
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1666 237030 499408 268 PARAS - - - Not Participated Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1667 237379 502612 267 ADAPALA RAMA SURYA 

SREEMEDHA

- - - Not Participated Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1668 234796 502888 267 SANVI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1669 237153 503058 267 BHOOMIKA SAINI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1670 236985 503262 267 ROSE - - - Not Participated Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1671 237188 503476 267 ANUPAMA PAUL - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1672 237344 503697 267 ALOK RAJ - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1673 230790 504821 266 KSHITIZ RATHAUR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1674 230087 505109 266 ADITI NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1675 237115 505461 266 PARIMANYA JAIN - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1676 235255 507127 266 DEVVIKA SHUKLA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1677 232666 507206 266 TANISHA - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1678 236849 508306 265 LOVELY GUPTA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1679 233797 508316 265 AARADHYA AMIT KHANDUJA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1680 235377 508983 265 VIVEK BAJAJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1681 234269 509246 265 NISHA KUMARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1682 231703 509277 265 KESHAV BANSAL NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change
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1683 235866 510058 265 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1684 237217 510558 264 TANISHA CHOUBEY - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1685 234410 510688 264 MINAKSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1686 236979 511315 264 ANSHU RANI - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1687 236376 511373 264 KHUSHI NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1688 230187 512725 264 TANUSHKA BHARTI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1689 234174 512885 264 KHUSHBOO SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1690 234699 513085 264 SAMARTH PURI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1691 232704 513319 263 BHUMI RAGHAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1692 234900 513791 263 SANYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1693 237100 513936 263 ANOLI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1694 236913 514087 263 VIRAJ - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1695 231750 514584 263 YATIKA - - - Not Participated Jan Nayak Ch. Devi Lal 

Dental College, Sirsa

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1696 236957 514917 263 DIVYA - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1697 236522 516442 262 JAISHREE - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1698 236583 517006 262 ATUL ADARSH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1699 234663 517097 262 YASHIKA Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI Joined Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI No Change

1700 234347 517569 262 YASH GAUTAM Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

1701 237007 518906 261 VAISHNAVI - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1702 231074 520172 261 ANANTA SHARMA J.N. Kapoor, D.A.V 

Centenary Dental College, 

Yamunanagar

B.D.S. MGT Joined J.N. Kapoor, D.A.V 

Centenary Dental 

College, Yamunanagar

B.D.S. MGT No Change
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1703 235582 522203 260 MOULI ARORA - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1704 237231 522685 260 DHURV MITTAL - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1705 231056 522788 260 RASHI KHERA - - - Not Participated Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

1706 231498 523627 260 ABHIKRIT WALIA NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1707 234745 526491 259 HARIT SIDHU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1708 231446 526800 259 KRISHIV SINGLA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1709 237206 528216 258 SHAGUFI PARWEEN - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1710 236593 529234 258 SHREY JAIN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1711 232086 532642 256 ANJALI Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1712 235338 534582 256 KRITI GOYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1713 237254 534672 256 SAGAR SAINI - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1714 231756 535325 255 KHUSHI DUGGAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1715 236655 535464 255 TANYA YADAV NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1716 236290 536956 255 TIYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1717 236009 538414 255 GAGANDEEP SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1718 234155 538726 254 HIMANSHI NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1719 234706 538816 254 SIYA JOHAR - - Not Allotted Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. BCA Allotted

1720 234261 540372 254 SIDHI KATARIA - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted
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1721 236696 540488 254 ZAINUL ABIDEEN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1722 234004 541188 254 RAVI SONI NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1723 236743 541644 253 EKTA BANSAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1724 237135 542886 253 ANUBHAV YADAV - - - Not Participated Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1725 234179 544093 253 AKHIL CHAUDHARY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1726 230144 544154 253 MANSHI GOYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1727 236115 544177 252 ATHARVE GOYAL - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1728 234454 544434 252 SIMRAN SAINI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1729 236152 544938 252 AKATOLI ACHUMI - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1730 236442 545272 252 SOURABH UPADHYAY - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1731 230709 545777 252 MANASVI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1732 235157 547021 251 ANJALI JOGI - - Not Allotted Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. BCA Allotted

1733 231746 547518 251 MRIGANKA PRASHAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1734 237343 547896 251 SUKRITI SINHA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1735 236560 548524 251 SERIT KAUR BRAR - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted
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1736 234289 550727 250 APURVA - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1737 232630 550913 250 SATVIK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1738 236012 551685 250 AARADHYA AGRAWAL NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1739 230328 552034 250 VISHAL PATEL - - Not Allotted NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. BCB Allotted

1740 231762 552330 250 RASM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1741 230242 552786 250 AARADHYA Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1742 232534 554011 249 LANSH TANWAR - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1743 236973 557577 248 SRISHTI BHATNAGAR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1744 230132 558371 248 DIVYA NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1745 230643 559462 247 LAKSHITA SAINI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1746 235575 560208 247 RAM ANAND - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1747 232941 560996 247 HARSHIT GARG - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1748 234688 561330 247 SHREYA MEHTA - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1749 236239 563042 246 AISHNA NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change
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1750 234971 563106 246 HASRITA YALAVARTHI Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1751 232699 564451 246 BHUVEN AGGARWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1752 233955 564598 245 VANSH GULATI Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1753 237094 565182 245 NAVYA GARG - - - Not Participated Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1754 232520 566221 245 ARCHI SINGLA NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1755 234337 566884 245 ASHWIN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1756 236541 569857 244 MAHIKA KUKREJA Al-Falah School of Medical 

Science & Research 

Centre, Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MINORITY Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

- - Not Allotted

1757 234328 570767 243 AKSHAY KUMAR Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI Joined Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI No Change

1758 235735 570776 243 ANNU MANN NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1759 231393 571825 243 ASMI SINGH Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Upgraded

1760 236162 572042 243 GARVIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1761 233691 572429 243 NISHCHAY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1762 230549 572840 243 MANYA GARG NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1763 236914 573540 243 SYED SULTAN SHAH - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1764 236431 574631 242 ARSHIYA WADHWA - - - Not Participated Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-II

Allotted

1765 233275 575562 242 MAYANK CHAHAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1766 236652 575611 242 AMAN - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1767 237214 577471 241 AKSHITA SAKLANI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1768 233236 578022 241 NEHARIKA VOHRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1769 236259 578066 241 SAUMYA - - - Not Participated SGT Dental College, (SGT 

University) Gurugram

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

1770 237180 578099 241 SWALEHA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1771 234238 579928 240 FALAK NAAZ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1772 234461 582465 240 KARTIK SINGH - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1773 233709 583134 239 ANICHYA AHI NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1774 234395 583389 239 SHIVANI Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. SC Candidate Not 

Joined

- - Not Allotted

1775 230593 583614 239 SALONI RAJPUROHIT - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1776 235695 584312 239 DEEPANSHU SHARMA - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1777 236325 584353 239 RUHEEN BHULLAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1778 237187 585033 239 HIMANI KOHLI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1779 234542 585713 239 KSHITIZ Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. BCA Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1780 232611 586701 238 SUMITI MALHOTRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1781 235739 587162 238 TANVEER SINGH BHATIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1782 231483 587201 238 NAVYA KAUSHIK World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1783 237269 587292 238 PIYUSH SETHI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1784 237207 587458 238 IKRAM PRAVEJ - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. BCB Allotted

1785 235489 588651 238 ARYAN MODI World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1786 234852 589274 237 AADITYA RAJ SINGH TOMAR - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1787 237120 589296 237 GULSHAN CHANDILA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1788 230794 589322 237 TANYA GOYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1789 236585 589754 237 KAVYA MITTAL Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1790 236043 589851 237 ISHIKA CHAUDHARY - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1791 234149 590405 237 NIKITA World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1792 236704 591423 237 SHAMIM Al-Falah School of Medical 

Science & Research 

Centre, Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1793 231215 591537 237 ABHISHEK SHARMA - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1794 231748 591710 237 JANVI CHHABRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1795 231832 591739 237 HARJAS MALHOTRA - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1796 235907 591830 237 DEBANJAN NANDY World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

- - Not Allotted

1797 230490 592123 236 SAHITYA BINDAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1798 237364 592999 236 KHUSHI MOR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1799 236997 593664 236 RAVISH - - - Not Participated Yamuna Institute Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research Gadholi, 

Yamunanagar

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1800 235927 593675 236 SHUBHAM YADAV World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1801 235671 593731 236 JATIN BHARDWAJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1802 235078 595326 235 GIRISH ASHEM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1803 231888 595354 235 ADITI CHAUDHARY - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1804 234185 596795 235 KHUSHI MISHRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1805 232292 597275 235 ARSHDEEP SINGH Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1806 235612 597501 235 LAKSHYA GARG - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1807 232897 598050 235 NAYAN ARORA - - Not Allotted Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1808 237088 598088 235 RAKSHIT - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1809 236476 598440 235 VISHAKHA SINGH World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1810 235745 598793 234 DAISY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1811 232901 599113 234 SARIKA - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1812 236249 599563 234 VEDANT SANOTSH 

KESHETTIWAR

- - - Not Participated Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1813 231249 599879 234 VASUNDHARA RANA J.N. Kapoor, D.A.V 

Centenary Dental College, 

Yamunanagar

B.D.S. MGT Joined J.N. Kapoor, D.A.V 

Centenary Dental 

College, Yamunanagar

B.D.S. MGT No Change

1814 231438 600027 234 SANYAM SETH Al-Falah School of Medical 

Science & Research 

Centre, Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1815 231947 600097 234 SANSKRITI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1816 235991 600391 234 AJAY YADAV - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1817 236269 600733 234 MIHIR BHARGAVA World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1818 231168 600887 234 KRITIKA YADAV Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1819 233074 601098 234 RIYA Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1820 237005 601291 234 MAHEK ASHPAK SHAIKH - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1821 236073 602434 233 ADITI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1822 234050 602490 233 MANNI - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted
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1823 230665 603116 233 KRUTHIVENTI AMRITA SAI 

ACHINTYA

- - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1824 230497 603240 233 MUSKAN GULIA World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1825 236143 603264 233 ARIN DIXIT World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1826 230010 603454 233 TISHA GULIA - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1827 236758 603837 233 YASHPREET KAUR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1828 234923 603871 233 SNEHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1829 236447 604706 233 PRATEEK BAMAL - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1830 235322 605429 232 NASHAAD MUSKAAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1831 236645 607799 231 AYUSH KAUSHIK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1832 236055 607826 231 ROHAN MAHAJAN World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1833 237122 607970 231 UJALA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1834 230539 610391 231 JAHANVEE RUHAL Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

- - Not Allotted

1835 235668 610697 231 PRIYANKA RANA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1836 233452 610923 230 ADITI World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1837 235935 611068 230 DEV GARG World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1838 230809 611788 230 SUJAL GHOSH World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1839 235934 612202 230 DHRUVI SIKRIWAL Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1840 236175 612377 230 RIYANSH SINGH PARIHAR World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change
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1841 236136 612597 230 MAHESH - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1842 235219 613778 230 MAHEK PDM Dental College, 

Bahadurgarh

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1843 236970 613904 230 ESHANA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1844 236602 615572 229 ARUSHI DUBEY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1845 231098 616333 229 DIVYANSHU SURI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1846 235249 616366 229 BHUMI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1847 234309 616444 229 STUTI AGGARWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1848 230675 618255 228 TUSHAR YADAV Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1849 236675 618529 228 TIYA KUMARI - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1850 237042 618758 228 AVISHANT CHAUDHARY - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1851 236875 618798 228 SURAJ PATEL - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1852 235931 619048 228 VANDANA KRISHNAKANT GIRI Al-Falah School of Medical 

Science & Research 

Centre, Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1853 236537 619790 228 ABHINAV TYAGI World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1854 236181 620962 227 UJJWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1855 233457 621004 227 SHIVANSH TIWARI - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1856 234810 621798 227 KOMAL GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1857 237194 621906 227 ASTHA SINHA - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1858 232620 621961 227 ANANYA - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1859 231609 622522 227 KAWALE MANDAR RATNAKAR World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1860 235503 622526 227 PREETI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1861 236880 622685 227 ARTH KHASA Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1862 233292 622793 227 ANISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1863 231272 623083 227 SOHAANA World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1864 235769 623122 227 DHRUV GULATI - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1865 236048 624069 226 ISHANSHU SACHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1866 234740 624083 226 RITVIK HANS World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

- - Not Allotted

1867 230592 624144 226 VAIJYANT NASA Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1868 236319 624675 226 ADITI RAGHAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1869 236071 625023 226 SHIVANSH DAKSH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1870 230402 626313 226 ANGEL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1871 236220 627368 225 LAVISHA MIDHA World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1872 231809 627694 225 DEEPANSHU KHATANA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1873 231682 628480 225 ANIKET - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1874 237131 628680 225 SRISHTI - - - Not Participated Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

1875 237169 629137 225 CHITMANDEEP KAUR - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1876 236620 629640 225 PARAS GAHOI World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1877 237296 629801 225 ROKADE ISHWARI AVINASH - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1878 237333 629995 225 GAUTAM RULANIA - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1879 237185 630405 225 HANSIKA - - - Not Participated Swami Devi Dayal 

Hospital & Dental 

College, Punchkula

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

1880 236109 630483 225 SOURAV Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. BCA Joined Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. BCA No Change

1881 233695 631034 224 ARPITA - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1882 230983 631457 224 MITALI BHARDWAJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1883 232783 631550 224 CHETNA Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1884 236790 631709 224 KALYANI AGARWAL Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change
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1885 231444 631811 224 KHUSHAL MISHRA Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

- - Not Allotted

1886 231315 632043 224 EKNOOR KAUR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1887 231421 632074 224 AAKRITI VERMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1888 231086 632282 224 VANSHIKA World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1889 237004 632440 224 JANVI CHADHA - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1890 235501 633616 224 DIYA SGT Dental College, (SGT 

University) Gurugram

B.D.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SGT Dental College, (SGT 

University) Gurugram

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

1891 236684 634707 223 RITIK TRIKHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1892 234072 634810 223 SAMRATHA KAUR BHUTANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1893 231348 635209 223 SANYA AHUJA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1894 236105 636118 223 USHNIHA NATH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1895 230926 637190 223 SHOBHIT MAHINDRU - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1896 236305 637313 222 ABID UL HAQ World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1897 236651 637366 222 SURBHI World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

- - Not Allotted

1898 237209 638309 222 AARSH DIXIT - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1899 236261 638430 222 ARYA SHAMBHU YELEKAR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1900 235719 638636 222 KASHISH SINGH World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1901 230843 638860 222 SHEIKH NAUMAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1902 231130 639185 222 ANTRIKSH VATS World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1903 237184 639316 222 PARAS GARG - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1904 236119 639532 222 KRITIKA SANWARIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1905 230905 640024 222 PRIYA CHAUHAN Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted
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1906 232892 640338 222 AMAN - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1907 236956 640912 221 SHREYA RATHORE - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1908 230924 640957 221 SYED SADIYA FAHEEM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1909 237351 641436 221 ARVIND - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1910 230595 641893 221 ADITYA VERMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1911 232093 641984 221 VEDANTI SINHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1912 231913 642653 221 VIPRA BHARDWAJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1913 230733 642903 221 HARSH BEDI World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1914 236855 643025 221 VIVEK GAUTAM - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1915 232946 643468 221 NITYA BHARDWAJ J.N. Kapoor, D.A.V 

Centenary Dental College, 

Yamunanagar

B.D.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1916 235550 644162 220 HARSH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1917 236172 644356 220 KAVYA CHANDRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1918 236940 644440 220 MANYA PANDEY - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Allotted

1919 236745 644944 220 MEHREEN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1920 235958 645283 220 ASHUTOSH RAGHAV World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

- - Not Allotted

1921 230176 645438 220 PARAS CHHILLAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1922 236689 645595 220 RONIT HISSARIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1923 232644 646556 220 SPARSH MATHUR - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1924 237052 646598 220 YAMAN SAINI - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1925 236087 646994 220 PRADUMNA UPADHYAY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1926 237023 647594 219 SHIRAJ ANSARI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1927 232217 647729 219 ABHA KURKAN World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1928 237156 647907 219 ASTHA SHARMA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1929 232019 649343 219 SANA MAJID - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1930 233158 649381 219 YOGITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1931 236570 649711 219 MUKUL RATHEE World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change
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1932 236031 650365 219 MAYANK CHOUDHARY World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1933 233361 653179 218 VINAYAK ARORA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1934 230766 653774 218 YUG AHLAWAT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1935 234268 653791 218 ALKA - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1936 231615 654351 217 RAINA MALIK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1937 233779 654607 217 RIDHIMA World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1938 233686 655479 217 ASHNOOR KAUR SAHNI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1939 231537 658145 216 YASHIKA PANDIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1940 236296 658274 216 AINAIN BASHIR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1941 232653 658323 216 IFFAT HASAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1942 233830 658610 216 RISHI GUPTA Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1943 234534 658887 216 MANSI SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1944 231131 659367 216 JATIN CHAUHAN - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1945 234769 660715 215 SHAIKH ABARAR MUKTAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1946 235343 660982 215 VIRAT NARA - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1947 236983 661165 215 AHIRE TEJAL JAGDISH - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1948 236060 661443 215 SANJANA SAINI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1949 236739 661557 215 DIVYANSH SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1950 230391 661572 215 VIJAYANT RANA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1951 237237 662251 215 SUGANDHA SHUKLA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1952 237177 662462 215 DEEPANSHU - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1953 233721 664804 214 SAKSHAM GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1954 234125 664985 214 AKSHIT BHARGAV World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1955 231710 665270 214 UMANG SGT Dental College, (SGT 

University) Gurugram

B.D.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1956 236426 666073 214 ANNU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1957 236077 668183 213 DEEPIKA GAUTAM Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1958 236706 668648 213 AGRANI JHA - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

1959 236857 669314 213 MANDVI SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1960 236930 669868 213 TANVI SUNIL MODKHARKAR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1961 236466 670372 213 SUDHANSHU RAJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1962 237347 671486 212 KRISHNA KUMAR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1963 233310 671707 212 HARSHIT YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1964 237409 672191 212 BIPIN YADAV - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1965 235450 672744 212 SAKIR KHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1966 233555 672900 212 ADITYA NAMDEV Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1967 230448 672964 212 ANANYA SINHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1968 233240 673041 212 KALPANA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1969 230986 673793 212 GURJAS KAUR LAMBA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1970 232812 674706 211 SAKSHI KITHANIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1971 234950 675449 211 MUDIT GOEL - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI Allotted

1972 235392 675603 211 PRANAV GAKHAR Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1973 236847 675835 211 UJJWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1974 237345 677678 211 KASHISH KUMAR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1975 236040 677712 211 NIKHIL - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1976 236158 678128 210 NIKHIL HARSHWAL - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1977 236716 678318 210 SIMRAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1978 231304 678650 210 DRISHYA RAJ SINGH Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1979 236171 678870 210 ANUJ GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1980 236474 679062 210 MANAS GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1981 236579 679344 210 AYUSH SHUKLA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1982 231933 679901 210 MOHAMMAD AHEFAZ SHAIKH 

KALIM

- - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1983 233051 680671 210 LUVYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1984 237346 680687 210 ALISHA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1985 235363 681217 210 GAURAV GANGESH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1986 231415 682088 209 MOHAMMAD BILAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1987 236874 682769 209 VISHAL RAJAWAT - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1988 230504 684236 209 ANGEL World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1989 237022 684327 209 SAHIL ALVI - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. BCA Allotted

1990 236266 684916 209 SIDHARTH KANDHOL World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1991 230289 685534 208 RASHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

1992 236998 685696 208 JAYBHAYE SHIVAM VIJAY - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

1993 232739 685929 208 AMAN GUPTA World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1994 235383 686337 208 SAHILPREET SINGH Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1995 236657 686493 208 HIMANSHI World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

1996 236818 686983 208 RACHANA BHASKAR DHURVE - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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1997 235185 687455 208 ARSH MALIK Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

1998 235177 687828 208 BHALERAO NISHAD 

BHARATKUMAR

Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

1999 237165 688478 208 SHARDA BHUMIKA LATESH - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2000 237284 689029 207 PRIYANK KUMAR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2001 236379 689623 207 GAWALI PRAJWAL PRAVIN - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2002 236454 690274 207 GARGI ARYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2003 231699 690641 207 SIDDHI SUMAN SANGWAN Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

2004 236877 691948 207 WALINA HAIDER RIZVI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2005 234351 692104 207 JAGDISH AGGARWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2006 236846 692349 206 DATTATRAY DHORAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2007 236064 692408 206 HARSH AWASTHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2008 231986 692659 206 RIYA ROHILLA Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

2009 231646 692675 206 JASMANPREET KAUR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2010 236411 693661 206 DAKSH SAINI Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. BCB Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

- - Not Allotted

2011 237215 694129 206 NAVJOT KAUR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2012 231055 694515 206 RAMNEEK SAINI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2013 231966 694647 206 DIKSHA CHAUHAN NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. SC Joined Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. SC Upgraded

2014 236737 696184 205 AGALE SOHAM GANESH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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2015 231659 696375 205 MOHAMMAD AMAAN NAGORI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2016 233761 697713 205 ANSHUL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2017 230606 697724 205 MOIN ALI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2018 232212 698585 205 GUNJAN Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

2019 233507 699136 205 VANSHIKA RAGHAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2020 236227 700172 204 NANDITA RANA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2021 232132 700371 204 KASHISH MANN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2022 233535 701864 204 DEV MALIK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2023 236916 701886 204 MITALI JANGIR - - - Not Participated Jan Nayak Ch. Devi Lal 

Dental College, Sirsa

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

2024 236920 701923 204 PRAPTI MISHRA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2025 235976 702679 204 HARSHIL NARANG - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2026 231140 702920 204 RAGHVAM JHA Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

- - Not Allotted

2027 232679 703461 204 VANSHIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2028 233884 703644 203 SHUBHAM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2029 232270 703705 203 KOMAL - - Not Allotted Kalpana Chawla Govt. 

Medical College, Karnal

M.B.B.S. EWS_ESM_FF 

Priority-IV

Allotted

2030 230444 703907 203 TANISHA DEVI Faculty of Medicine & 

Health Sciences, SGT 

University, Gurugram

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - IV Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

2031 230598 704181 203 SHIVESH Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

2032 236088 704429 203 SHREYA PANWAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2033 236076 704789 203 RITU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2034 236061 704988 203 MOHAMAD AADIL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2035 234279 705538 203 SAMMI KUMAR HARIOM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2036 235009 705888 203 MAHAK World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

2037 236950 706998 203 ADITYA VIKRAM SINGH - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2038 236584 707272 202 VEDANT SANAP - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2039 232691 707493 202 RUPESH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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2040 234311 708678 202 GARV KUMAR Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

2041 236959 709467 202 AYESHANI GULATI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2042 237393 709877 202 TANISHKA GUPTA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2043 237107 710180 202 NATASHA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2044 232428 710287 202 TANISHA SINGHAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2045 233729 711218 201 AANYA KALRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2046 231345 713227 201 KHUSHI SUNEJA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2047 234354 714820 200 AAYUSH SINDHER Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT Joined Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. MGT No Change

2048 237202 715116 200 TANISHA MAHESHWARI - - - Not Participated SGT Dental College, (SGT 

University) Gurugram

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2049 233967 715558 200 VANSHAJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2050 236971 715666 200 AVIRAL SINGH - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2051 236094 715681 200 CHHAVI BANDIL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2052 230583 716160 200 FAISAL SIDDIQUI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2053 232832 716354 200 AMAN AHUJA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2054 237110 716827 200 MS ALIZA NAQVI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2055 232837 717296 200 HARSHIT VERMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2056 236724 717366 200 ABHISHEK GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2057 234172 717819 200 ESHWAR VASHISHT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2058 231759 717971 200 SRISHTI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2059 235284 718287 200 HARSH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2060 235666 718912 199 GARIMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2061 235422 719024 199 MANE TANMAY POPAT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2062 235908 719199 199 SULAGNA JARH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2063 236678 719358 199 ABHISHEK JHA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2064 230947 719389 199 KUMUD CHATURVEDI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2065 236118 719913 199 VINAY YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2066 236455 720223 199 NIYATI CHOPRA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2067 234066 721594 199 KANISHKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2068 230319 722803 198 AKSHIT MITTAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2069 231310 723174 198 RAHUL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2070 232887 723397 198 JATIN - - Not Allotted Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

2071 230206 723713 198 SHEETAL YADAV - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. BCB Allotted
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2072 232896 724277 198 NOMAN AHMED MUZAFAR 

HUSEN PUNEKAR

- - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2073 232078 724282 198 MAYANK MIGLANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2074 236011 724592 198 CHHAVI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2075 230850 725432 198 YASHIKA CHAHAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2076 232965 725557 198 HARSH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2077 236201 725694 198 SWAPNIL RAMESHWAR PALVE - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2078 236869 725823 198 NILANJASHA HOWLADER - - - Not Participated Jan Nayak Ch. Devi Lal 

Dental College, Sirsa

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2079 234822 727029 197 SUNIDHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2080 230718 727366 197 MANISH NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. BCB Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. BCB No Change

2081 235851 728311 197 SARAH JINDAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2082 237208 728966 197 ABDUL AAHAD - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2083 230005 729868 196 SURBHI MANN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2084 237075 729905 196 DIYA SINGH - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2085 237324 730490 196 RIYA YADAV - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2086 237166 730822 196 MANJISTHA SAIKIA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2087 234487 730893 196 JESVIN SINGH SIDHU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2088 230373 730904 196 PRIYANSH JANMEDA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2089 234397 732772 196 SHREEJAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2090 233298 733524 195 CHETAN SHESHRAO KURZEKAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2091 236190 733543 195 SAMEER KHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2092 236480 734291 195 AYAAN SAHOTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2093 231516 734880 195 RAGHUVANSH SINGH PARMAR Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI Allotted

2094 230145 734899 195 LAKSHMI BHARATI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2095 231643 735236 195 PUNEET YADAV - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. BCB Allotted

2096 235894 735800 195 MEGHA YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2097 234401 735916 195 KASHISH TAYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2098 232663 737713 195 ARJUN DEV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2099 232743 737948 194 KETAL SALUJA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2100 235170 738128 194 DEVIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2101 237298 738315 194 RITIK SINGH - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2102 236941 738546 194 RIYA TIWARI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2103 236008 740044 194 MRIDUL NAMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2104 236301 740447 194 KANISHK VERMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2105 234561 740962 194 DHRUV MAAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2106 236027 741506 194 DIPESH YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2107 234593 741573 193 NAINIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2108 236211 741863 193 GAURAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2109 237016 741879 193 OM KUMAR SHARMA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2110 237285 742626 193 KIRTI TYAGI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2111 236722 743580 193 DIVYANSHU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2112 237192 744131 193 ARYAN VERMA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted
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2113 236427 744776 193 RITIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2114 231290 745239 192 AVNI DAHIYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2115 233259 745598 192 ESHMINDER KAUR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2116 237266 745604 192 ANMOL PREET SINGH  SRA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2117 237406 745735 192 SUFIYAN CHAUDHARY - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2118 235986 745745 192 DEEPAK GOYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2119 235283 745920 192 ADITI RAJESH PATIL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2120 236822 746151 192 AYAANUDDIN KHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2121 234015 746248 192 AMAAN NISAR MALIK - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2122 230413 747374 192 PALAKDEEP KAUR SAINI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2123 230487 748486 192 NISHANT YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2124 234017 748591 192 KOMAL KUMARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2125 234167 748953 191 SAMPADA SEHGAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2126 235583 749441 191 KHUSHI SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2127 236250 749778 191 AVIRAL DANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2128 235938 749781 191 MOHD ALI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2129 233087 749886 191 SHAIAS FAYAZ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2130 233448 750640 191 RASHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2131 234412 750880 191 GAUTAM KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2132 235856 751153 191 AKASH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2133 236911 752436 191 PRADEEP KUMAR TANDI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2134 234512 752840 190 ARYAN PUNDIR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2135 232942 752920 190 MAHEEN IQBAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2136 230345 752936 190 MIR AISHA JAVEED - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2137 231364 752982 190 KARTIK PUNDIR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2138 231064 753118 190 ALEENA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2139 233763 753120 190 MEHAKPREET - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2140 236348 753774 190 SONIYA THORAT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2141 237384 755274 190 ABHISHEK BINWAL - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2142 235708 755498 190 ANJALI RAWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2143 232910 756144 190 DAKSH CHAHAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2144 234028 756286 190 MEHUL KHATRI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2145 236599 757880 189 CHANDAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2146 237190 758151 189 RAAHAT SHARMA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2147 235918 758237 189 GAURAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2148 235474 758881 189 ALOK YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2149 235401 759043 189 SOURABH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2150 237196 759752 189 DEVENDRA SINGH KUSHWAHA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2151 235842 762340 188 ADITYA RAJ PANDEY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2152 233456 762354 188 NISHITA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2153 236596 762634 188 AYUSHI PANDEY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2154 237063 763301 188 TWISHA SINGH VERMA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2155 237318 763359 188 TANUSHREE - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2156 236918 764928 188 PARVESH GOYAL - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2157 232984 765360 187 PARMEET KAUR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2158 235922 765470 187 PRINCE - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. BCB Allotted

2159 232091 765546 187 ISHIKA GOYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2160 232801 765692 187 VISHESH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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2161 237420 766200 187 ANSHIKA GARG - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2162 230311 766203 187 MANYA SAXENA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2163 237066 766518 187 PRATYAKSH - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2164 237233 766581 187 ADVIKA SINGH - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2165 231084 766645 187 AYUSH SADHU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2166 235945 767530 187 REHAN SONI - - Not Allotted NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. BCA Allotted

2167 236408 769092 187 SACHIN MALIK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2168 234754 769744 186 KESHVAM ARORA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2169 230541 772393 186 NAZIYA KHANAM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2170 234281 772422 186 VEERAL GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2171 234000 772557 186 PRABHAT KISHOR ASWALE - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2172 237059 772837 186 VANSH - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2173 231377 772887 186 MOHD ZAID - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2174 236377 773099 186 ANANT AANAND - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2175 236760 774396 185 ARSALAAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2176 231824 775136 185 IRA MUDGAL - - - Not Participated PDM Dental College, 

Bahadurgarh

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

2177 235241 776706 185 SHIVAM GOYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2178 230424 776794 185 ARYAMAN SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2179 237374 776918 185 ANUSHKA SHARMA - - - Not Participated Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2180 234442 777346 185 BHANU PRIYA TEWATIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2181 235693 778390 184 RIYA PUNIA - - Not Allotted PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-IV

Allotted

2182 236291 779289 184 DISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2183 236402 779449 184 MEHEK YADAV - - Not Allotted Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

2184 234284 779704 184 SURYANSH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2185 230648 779953 184 HUSSAIN ZAI MALIK IRFAH 

KHANAM

- - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2186 232627 779999 184 VIPUL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2187 233746 781457 184 CHAITANYA GARG - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2188 234649 781548 184 YATHARTH SEHGAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2189 233957 782063 183 SNEHA SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2190 230423 782077 183 ADITYA BANSAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2191 235963 782209 183 SHIVAM BHATI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2192 237330 782322 183 ABDUL AZEEM - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2193 230982 782837 183 YASHASVI V KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2194 236571 783189 183 VIDHI GULYANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2195 235701 783215 183 SURYA DEV SINGH PDM Dental College, 

Bahadurgarh

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SGT Dental College, (SGT 

University) Gurugram

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2196 237350 783277 183 NITIN KUMAR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2197 233152 783677 183 APURVA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2198 236663 784235 183 JAIDEEP SINHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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2199 230169 785067 183 ZAKARIYA KHAN - - Not Allotted Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI Allotted

2200 237151 785394 183 ABDUL REHMAN - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2201 230821 785974 182 SALWA GULZAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2202 234280 786127 182 MOHD. ARSHAN ULLAH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2203 232548 786177 182 ANIRUDH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2204 235912 786288 182 ABHISHEK YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2205 235254 786526 182 KARAN KHURANA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2206 236090 786841 182 SAMEED RAUF ZARGAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2207 231685 786890 182 DEEPANSHU NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. SC Joined Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. SC Upgraded

2208 230702 787749 182 HADIYA HAMID - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2209 232298 787955 182 BISMAH ASHRAF - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2210 234214 788772 182 MEENAL Yamuna Institute Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research Gadholi, 

Yamunanagar

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

J.N. Kapoor, D.A.V 

Centenary Dental 

College, Yamunanagar

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

2211 236472 790116 181 PARISHA AGARWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2212 236577 790117 181 PARIDHI AVINASH JAISWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2213 233568 790234 181 AGAMYA SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2214 237189 790870 181 POOJA KUMARI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2215 236309 790923 181 ANAM QUAZI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2216 232342 791011 181 PAYAL YADAV Swami Devi Dayal Hospital 

& Dental College, 

Punchkula

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Joined Swami Devi Dayal 

Hospital & Dental 

College, Punchkula

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT No Change

2217 236351 791196 181 ARLEEN KAUR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2218 233835 791233 181 ADITYA RAO - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2219 232283 791562 181 SAKSHAM PASRICHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2220 236141 792220 181 AANCHAL SHARMA - - Not Allotted Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

2221 234825 792591 181 ANUBHAV SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2222 236717 793014 181 ANKIT HARITWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2223 231265 793197 181 MOHD FAHAD KHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2224 230295 793533 181 DAKSH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2225 236589 794302 180 ANSHIKA PANDEY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2226 233782 794341 180 LAKSHAY BHARDWAJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2227 237003 794645 180 ANSARI MOHD TALHA ANEESH 

AHMED

- - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2228 230710 794734 180 TEENA SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2229 232116 794833 180 AMAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2230 236961 796654 180 UNNATI SINGH - - - Not Participated Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted
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2231 234478 796897 180 ASHMI GARG - - Not Allotted Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI Allotted

2232 232714 796978 180 SIMRAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2233 233377 797419 180 DHRUV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2234 236311 797433 180 CHAMAN PREET - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2235 235296 797604 180 FIZA KHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2236 236072 798115 180 YASH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2237 236554 798338 180 KESHAV KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2238 233441 799353 179 PRINCE RAWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2239 231465 799571 179 KESHAV SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2240 233189 799618 179 ANSHU - - Not Allotted NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. SC Allotted

2241 237133 800380 179 ABHINAV GOYANKA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2242 231786 801225 179 SARHAN SIDDIQUI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2243 236664 801962 179 DEVANG YADUVANSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2244 232623 803687 178 VAIBHAV THAKRAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2245 236783 803728 178 BHUIMBAR MAKARAND AJIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2246 232208 804264 178 HARMAN DHILLON - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2247 236731 804266 178 HIMANSHU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2248 232734 804916 178 SWATI KUMARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2249 236283 805999 178 GOLE MANGESH SATISHRAO - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2250 237089 806611 178 HARSH KISHORKUMAR 

SHEWALE

- - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2251 233401 806685 178 ARSH BABBAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2252 230894 807377 177 TANMAY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2253 235617 807386 177 HARSHAL BHAI PATIL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2254 236274 807421 177 CHOW SREEMANG CHOWPOO - - - Not Participated Yamuna Institute Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research Gadholi, 

Yamunanagar

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2255 237385 807552 177 MANAS AGARWAL - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2256 230807 807778 177 SHUBHAM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2257 230432 808227 177 HIMANSHI PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. NRI Category - II Joined Maharaja Agrasen 

Medical College, Agroha 

Hisar

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - II Upgraded

2258 234905 810002 177 KARTIKEY TRIPATHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2259 233330 810455 177 AKSHIT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2260 233636 810622 177 VINAY SABHARWAL - - Not Allotted NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. SC Allotted

2261 231334 810940 177 KASHISH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2262 230411 811527 176 PEERZADA MUNEEB UR 

RASHID SHAH

- - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2263 236628 811624 176 ANJALI PANWAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2264 236145 811839 176 ALISHA MANSOOR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2265 237193 813201 176 ANANYA CHOUDHARY - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2266 235997 813226 176 UJJWAL SRIVASTAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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2267 235830 813565 176 PRASHANT SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2268 236362 814070 176 RIYANSHI KHARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2269 236345 814727 176 ANUBHA KUMARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2270 235727 815074 176 VANISHA AGGARWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2271 230044 815993 175 DEEPAK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2272 236183 815995 175 AAYUSH BENIWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2273 232481 816562 175 DEVRACHIT KAUSHIK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2274 230285 817054 175 KEELF - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2275 231494 817107 175 NEERAJ KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2276 237359 817743 175 VAISHNAVI SANTOSHKUMAR 

KHANDAGALE

- - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2277 231775 818487 175 CHANBIR SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2278 235388 818813 175 MAHAK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2279 230343 819505 175 VISHAKHA SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2280 236543 819561 175 ISHITA VERMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2281 235192 819771 175 GURVANSHPREET BAJWA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2282 232802 819835 175 AYUSH KAUSHIK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2283 237039 819955 175 MAYANK - - - Not Participated SGT Dental College, (SGT 

University) Gurugram

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2284 236304 820000 175 SHUBHAM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2285 236164 820743 175 TUSHAR DAGAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2286 236422 820988 174 BIDHISHREE SAHU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2287 236101 820997 174 SHREYA  DAHIYA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2288 231459 821690 174 SNOWY CHAUHAN - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2289 230944 821818 174 MANYA GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2290 235210 822067 174 ANJALI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2291 232604 822118 174 AKANSHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2292 233932 823372 174 ANNU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2293 231424 823488 174 ADITYA SINGLA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2294 231849 823783 174 VAISHALI GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2295 236607 824105 174 HONEY CHAUDHARY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2296 231727 824589 174 MADHUR MITTAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2297 233916 824900 174 UTSAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2298 231796 826609 173 RITIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2299 230154 826853 173 GAUTAM MEHTA - - Not Allotted J.N. Kapoor, D.A.V 

Centenary Dental 

College, Yamunanagar

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

2300 232859 827514 173 AMIT KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2301 234552 827910 173 SHIVANI NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. SC Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

2302 234683 828061 173 ABHISHEK SAINI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2303 231843 828248 173 ANANYA SACHDEVA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2304 235098 828468 173 RISHON KROTHWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2305 232319 828870 173 HARSH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2306 230055 829046 173 VANSHIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2307 237400 829822 172 SHERIN VINOD KUMAR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2308 232828 830000 172 NAVYA SALWAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2309 236116 831339 172 RINKU KUMAR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted
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2310 236965 831839 172 TANISHDEEP KAUR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2311 235464 832058 172 DIVYA BISHNOI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2312 236828 832086 172 KASHVI KAPILA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2313 234213 833709 171 DIYA MALHOTRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2314 232669 833831 171 GOURANG DHINGRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2315 237334 835284 171 MOHD ANASULLAH KHAN - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2316 237371 836593 171 SHEHNAZ HUSSAIN - - - Not Participated Jan Nayak Ch. Devi Lal 

Dental College, Sirsa

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

2317 234297 837510 171 TANISHA KUMARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2318 236450 837980 170 BHUPESH KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2319 237033 838638 170 HARSHITA SONI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2320 236204 839231 170 BAGHEL MOHIT RAJESH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2321 230342 840084 170 MANNAT - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. BCB Allotted

2322 234641 840401 170 PARTH GOYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2323 232420 841045 170 ASTITAV MOHAN NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. SC Joined NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. SC No Change

2324 230045 843075 170 SHOAIB AHMAD - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2325 236576 843294 170 DESHNA JHA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2326 237402 844492 169 ANUSHKA SINGH - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2327 237174 846054 169 RAO MOHD KAIF - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2328 234500 848092 168 PRASHANT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2329 236401 848397 168 ADITYA RATHOR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2330 235982 849562 168 ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2331 237273 849748 168 MADDIBOYINA CHARITHA SRI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2332 233546 850824 168 SIMRAN PANDEY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2333 237176 851001 168 MEHAK - - - Not Participated Swami Devi Dayal 

Hospital & Dental 

College, Punchkula

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

2334 236511 851717 168 SRISHTI SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2335 231910 851929 168 MARYAM NADEEM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2336 233141 852451 167 DIVYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2337 233119 852614 167 DIKSHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2338 235841 852904 167 SONAKSHI CHOUHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2339 235340 853295 167 MUSKAN NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. BCA Allotted

2340 231891 854454 167 KSHITIZ World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. BCB Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

- - Not Allotted

2341 234951 854959 167 KARTIK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2342 232915 855513 167 ROHIT SANKHLA - - Not Allotted NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. SC Allotted

2343 237087 855918 167 ABHAY SHARMA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2344 231753 856424 167 SHRISHTI PANDEY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2345 233041 856792 166 MEHAK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2346 235201 857310 166 AMIKUL PANAICH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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2347 235984 857589 166 VEDANT RANA - - Not Allotted SGT Dental College, (SGT 

University) Gurugram

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2348 235542 860436 166 MANISH NAGAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2349 235428 860447 166 JERIFA TASNIM ZAHIR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2350 236044 864109 165 ADITYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2351 230240 864681 165 SAMEER SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2352 231390 864762 165 MATEEN ARIF - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2353 235953 865650 165 ANUSHKA SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2354 236926 866420 165 KHUSHI DUBEY - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2355 237355 867033 164 ITIKA KUMARI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2356 230165 867142 164 NAVYA SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2357 237398 867189 164 SHISHANT SHARMA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2358 235020 867232 164 SHUBHAM World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. SC Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

2359 232370 868797 164 MD ARZOO NAAZ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2360 237325 869176 164 VIKAS - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2361 234522 871053 164 ANURAG - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2362 234831 871428 163 IRAM KHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2363 230833 873051 163 MATRIKA SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2364 234544 873247 163 MRITUENJAY SANGAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2365 230356 873275 163 JASLEEN KAUR - - - Not Participated SGT Dental College, (SGT 

University) Gurugram

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2366 236835 873954 163 HARSHIT LAMBA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2367 237303 874165 163 NALIN SEHRAWAT - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2368 235996 874313 163 LAVANYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2369 236343 874862 163 MOHIT YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2370 232429 875166 163 SUHAIB HAFIZ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2371 236438 875621 163 ISHITA CHAUHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2372 234210 876077 162 CHARU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2373 237096 876246 162 PRIYANSHI SHARMA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2374 235381 876459 162 SNIGDHA PANDEY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2375 236552 876818 162 MOHAMMAD YUSHA ALI KHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2376 234153 876922 162 JASNOOR SANDHU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2377 235285 876991 162 BILAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2378 234382 877477 162 ANSHIKA World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. SC Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. SC No Change

2379 232735 877589 162 RASE VEDANT DHARMARAJ - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2380 235957 878605 162 KAJAL RANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2381 232358 879628 162 JAYANT SIROHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2382 235526 880136 162 LOHITAKSH BHAGEL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2383 230889 880536 161 MOHD MUZAKKIR SIDDIQUI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2384 232547 880648 161 PRAKRITI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2385 236263 880829 161 TANISHA LOHAT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2386 231946 880982 161 ANIKA CHOUDHARY - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2387 236753 881746 161 SRISHTI MISHRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2388 237380 881931 161 MUAZZAM ANSARI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted
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2389 237289 882898 161 DIVYANSH SINGH - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2390 235635 882967 161 AYUSH LAURA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2391 232562 883376 161 DEVANSH CHOUKSEY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2392 235058 884327 161 PRACHI - - Not Allotted PGIDS, Rohtak B.D.S. EWS_ESM_FF 

Priority-IV

Allotted

2393 236121 884986 161 ATUL KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2394 236568 885494 160 KARTIK YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2395 235336 886027 160 SAMANVITA KATHURIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2396 237241 886472 160 ABDUL WASHIT - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2397 237101 886925 160 SHARUN ALVI - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. BCA Allotted

2398 230011 887092 160 ASHMI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2399 237286 891411 159 VANSH SINGHAL - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2400 234127 891529 159 DIYA JINAGAL - - Not Allotted NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. SC Allotted

2401 230537 892389 159 SAKET - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2402 233946 893009 159 VARTIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2403 233738 893516 159 KASHVI TANWAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2404 230970 894684 159 ADIL MAHAJAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2405 234435 895407 159 SATYAM KUMAR - - Not Allotted Maharishi 

Markendeshwar College 

of Medical Sciences and 

Research (Maharishi 

Markendeshwar 

University) Sadhopur, 

Ambala

M.B.B.S. SC Allotted

2406 233699 895916 158 NAMAN KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2407 235205 895941 158 APARNA PANDEY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2408 237280 897291 158 VIKAS KUMAR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2409 236630 897519 158 HARSHI CHAUDHARY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2410 236462 898646 158 RIDAH FARHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2411 236388 899205 158 YASH VARDHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2412 232475 899425 158 PARAS RAJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2413 232500 899984 158 ANUJ HOODA - - Not Allotted Shaheed Hasan Khan 

Mewati Govt. Medical 

College, Nalhar Mewat

M.B.B.S. EWS_ESM_FF Allotted

2414 236294 900442 157 PRIYANKA CHECHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2415 233918 901024 157 AARUSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2416 234161 901476 157 HIMANSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2417 231052 901680 157 SONAKSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2418 237391 901814 157 TUSHAR BAINSLA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2419 236089 902879 157 SHRIMANT PRANAV SANTOSH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2420 235826 903044 157 ANIKA YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2421 230365 903151 157 HARSHIT KUMAR SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2422 237148 905675 156 GAURAV - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2423 231805 906005 156 MOHD MUDABBIR ALAM - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2424 234402 906507 156 PRIYAL JASWAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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2425 236085 906761 156 BORUDE RUTWIK RAVSAHEB - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2426 236625 907948 156 ANANYA DAGAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2427 236936 909204 156 KANCHAN MAHIYA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2428 231372 909772 155 SHAIKH AMAAN MUJEEBMIAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2429 236260 910615 155 RAVINDRA SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2430 234616 910892 155 DAKSH BANSAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2431 230300 912519 155 TIYA VATS - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2432 236566 914753 155 SAKSHAM BHATI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2433 233685 915625 155 TUSHAR AMBAWAT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2434 232824 916395 154 DHRUV GOEL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2435 236303 917309 154 GARV PRATAP SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2436 231726 917589 154 SURAJ SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2437 234924 919593 154 NAVREET KAUR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2438 230637 919900 154 KESHAV KAMBOJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2439 233777 920625 154 JAPINDER CHANNI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2440 230888 921239 153 ATUL KUMAR - - Not Allotted SGT Dental College, (SGT 

University) Gurugram

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2441 236280 922259 153 JAI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2442 237106 923028 153 SAQIB MERAJ - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2443 235950 923210 153 ABHYUDAI PRATAP SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2444 237263 924663 153 KUNAL SHARMA - - - Not Participated Jan Nayak Ch. Devi Lal 

Dental College, Sirsa

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

2445 235815 926299 152 KOMAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2446 234716 926520 152 AMARDEEP SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2447 236160 926907 152 TAMANNA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2448 235013 928091 152 UTTAM KUMAR World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. BCB Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

- - Not Allotted

2449 232061 929284 152 DEVANSHI VERMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2450 235497 930717 151 SHRUTI DAGAR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2451 234573 932366 151 SHRIYA SLATHIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2452 232509 934990 151 HARNOOR KAUR THIND - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2453 233847 935692 150 MASOOM KAPOOR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2454 237001 936043 150 PARAMPREET SINGH ARORA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2455 231743 937511 150 NEHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2456 230359 938070 150 ISHAAN SHARMA - - Not Allotted Sh. Atal Bihari Vajpayee 

Government Medical 

College, Chhainsa, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI Allotted

2457 237099 938659 150 KARDAK PRATIK PRAVIN - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2458 236741 938698 150 VRISHTI DAVENDRA SHARMA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2459 235092 940573 150 BHAWYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2460 236639 940871 150 TANUJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2461 232748 942016 150 KAVIN RAINA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2462 235602 942838 149 AKHILESH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2463 235926 944465 149 PRAGYAN TRIPATHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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2464 236782 945699 149 FIZA KAUSAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2465 234396 946006 149 HIMANSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2466 234907 947521 148 MINTU - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. BCB Allotted

2467 236528 947817 148 ANIMESH MAHARAJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2468 234307 948784 148 VIPUL BISHNOI Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI Joined Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI No Change

2469 235346 954193 147 VISHAL CHAUHAN - - - Not Participated PDM Dental College, 

Bahadurgarh

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2470 236616 954940 147 DEEPANSHU CHAUHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2471 232550 956286 147 ANKIT KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2472 237091 956887 147 LAKSHAY SINGH - - - Not Participated Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2473 236996 957473 146 DIVYANSHU SHARMA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2474 232729 957518 146 BURHAAN BARKAT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2475 234932 957592 146 PUROHIT KUMAR - - Not Allotted NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

2476 235244 959227 146 SATVIK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2477 234375 960030 146 TAMANNA MEHTA Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI Joined Bhagat Phool Singh 

Govt. Medical College 

For Women, Khanpur 

Kalan, Sonepat

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI Upgraded

2478 235979 960942 146 TANYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2479 236144 961082 146 AKSHITA DAHIYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2480 232013 961413 146 NIDHIP GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2481 237090 962888 145 RAJAT CHAUHAN - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2482 235962 963124 145 HIMANSHI - - Not Allotted Jan Nayak Ch. Devi Lal 

Dental College, Sirsa

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

2483 234373 963971 145 NAUSHEEN AKTAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2484 236954 964066 145 ARYAN THAKRAN - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2485 233594 965516 145 SAGAR RATHEE - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2486 236337 965580 145 DEEPA KUMARI - - Not Allotted Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2487 233477 965744 145 VIGYAT SINGLA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2488 233201 966121 145 HARDEEP CHATTHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2489 234518 966793 145 VISHAVJEET BHATIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2490 233547 966995 145 ASHU CHOUDHARY - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. BCB Allotted

2491 235073 967155 145 PRAMOD KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2492 234721 968149 145 ESHAANI BHARDWAJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2493 235455 968177 145 ANGELINA SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2494 235901 969192 145 HITESH SINGH CHAUHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2495 236513 969488 145 SHARAD GUPTA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2496 231972 969758 144 PRACHI GOYAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2497 236712 969987 144 YASH SAXENA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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2498 234485 970747 144 ABHINANDAN BHATIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2499 234225 970774 144 DIKSHA SETH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2500 237283 971632 144 ANURAG SINHA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2501 233502 971691 144 AARTI BAGARIA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2502 234690 972722 144 ANSHIKA SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2503 235712 973364 144 NIHARIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2504 237056 974417 144 AMAN - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2505 234031 976616 143 ABDULLAH BIN ZUBAIR BHAT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2506 236242 978658 143 RAJNI BALA - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2507 234146 978876 143 AYUSH AHUJA - - Not Allotted Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI Allotted

2508 232671 980189 142 ANMOL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2509 235308 980568 142 PRIYANSHI SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2510 231712 980976 142 SWATI SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2511 236452 981254 142 SOHANPAL SINGH SAGAR - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2512 236276 981336 142 AMOGH SHARMA RATTAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2513 233272 984943 142 GOURAV KUMAR J.N. Kapoor, D.A.V 

Centenary Dental College, 

Yamunanagar

B.D.S. SC Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

2514 236610 985241 141 KUNJAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2515 235114 985268 141 SHIPRA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2516 236492 985273 141 PRESHTHA RAJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2517 233883 985442 141 VIVEK YADAV - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. BCB Allotted

2518 230152 985855 141 NIHARIKA - - Not Allotted SGT Dental College, (SGT 

University) Gurugram

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2519 237210 985946 141 UTKARSH SINGH - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2520 236386 988310 141 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2521 237116 988512 141 ROHAN KHATANA - - - Not Participated World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. BCB Allotted

2522 232427 988708 141 HARSH - - Not Allotted SGT Dental College, (SGT 

University) Gurugram

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2523 233978 989312 141 HARSHIT NEERAJ BHATNAGAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2524 236356 991098 140 AKSHAY SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2525 236483 992155 140 DAKSHI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2526 237276 993433 140 TAMANNA - - - Not Participated Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. OPEN_CAT Allotted

2527 235342 995101 140 NISA FIRDOUS - - Not Allotted Al-Falah School of 

Medical Science & 

Research Centre, 

Faridabad

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI Allotted

2528 230509 998270 139 KARTIK RAUT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2529 236619 998397 139 SHIVAM BHARDWAJ - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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2530 231175 999808 139 RITIKA SHARMA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2531 236268 999986 139 PRABAL SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2532 230760 1000922 139 EKAGRA SRIVASTAVA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2533 235791 1001894 139 MADHAV AHUJA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2534 234274 1002838 139 HARSHAL RATHEE - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2535 235846 1004332 138 SNEHA SAINI - - Not Allotted World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. BCB Allotted

2536 236660 1004402 138 MUSKAN PDM Dental College, 

Bahadurgarh

B.D.S. MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Jan Nayak Ch. Devi Lal 

Dental College, Sirsa

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2537 236191 1004458 138 ANSHUMAN SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2538 231597 1007577 138 KHUSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2539 236004 1007694 138 ANSHUM ABHINAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2540 232539 1008289 138 ASHISH KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2541 235585 1010269 137 GURPREET SINGH KHOKHAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2542 237322 1010865 137 SHARMA PRITI JAGDISH 

PRASAD

- - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2543 236600 1011702 137 ARMAAN DUHAN Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. NRI Category - VI Allotted

2544 234817 1014348 137 VANSH RUHAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2545 234086 1020065 135 AKASH PHOGAT - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2546 231996 1020511 135 ANSHIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2547 233257 1022027 135 SHIVAM NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. BCA Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. BCA Allotted

2548 233931 1022059 135 DEEPANSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2549 234071 1023974 135 UJALA - - Not Allotted Swami Devi Dayal 

Hospital & Dental 

College, Punchkula

B.D.S. SC Allotted

2550 236517 1033711 133 C. LALCHAWILENI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2551 235364 1040154 132 TARUN Jan Nayak Ch. Devi Lal 

Dental College, Sirsa

B.D.S. BCB Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

2552 232884 1047469 131 NIRJA BHUIYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2553 237034 1050459 131 RIYAZ SOHAIL - - - Not Participated Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2554 233270 1051704 130 VANSHIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2555 232990 1053067 130 DHEERAJ KUMAR SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2556 235743 1059520 129 SAKSHI DINESH CHAWHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2557 237378 1064478 129 DEV PRATAP SINGH - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2558 232252 1066513 128 HITESH YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2559 236925 1073169 127 PRIYANSHI YADAV - - - Not Participated PDM Dental College, 

Bahadurgarh

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2560 236217 1073726 127 JATIN BIDDU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2561 230774 1078224 126 KM DIVYANSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2562 234966 1080371 126 HIMANSHU YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2563 235702 1081686 126 MAYANK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2564 237179 1082580 126 SHIVANG SINGH - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2565 236726 1083342 125 ANSHU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2566 234772 1092059 125 ISHIKA LAMBA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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2567 237320 1100026 123 MASOOM BIMAL - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2568 230717 1102031 123 PIYUSH YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2569 230376 1111988 121 MERAZ ALAM ANSARI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2570 236735 1112583 121 HEMENDRA CHAUDHARY - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2571 231801 1114958 121 VANSHITA OMPAL BIBIYAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2572 233338 1117881 120 HARSHITA World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. SC Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Adesh Medical College & 

Hospital, Shahbad (M), 

Kurukshetra

M.B.B.S. SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

2573 230558 1119553 120 KASHISH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2574 231210 1122375 120 MOHAMMAD KAIF - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2575 234678 1131814 119 LAKSHIKA Swami Devi Dayal Hospital 

& Dental College, 

Punchkula

B.D.S. MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Jan Nayak Ch. Devi Lal 

Dental College, Sirsa

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2576 237228 1133364 118 DEEPIKA - - - Not Participated NC Medical College & 

Hospital, Israna, Panipat

M.B.B.S. BCA Allotted

2577 230849 1137046 118 SURENDRA SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2578 237227 1138731 118 MUSKAN RAJ - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2579 235223 1139623 117 PALAK - - - Not Participated J.N. Kapoor, D.A.V 

Centenary Dental 

College, Yamunanagar

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2580 235864 1145920 116 MOTHE DIVYA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2581 237058 1148870 116 MOIN - - - Not Participated Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. BCB Allotted

2582 237130 1153242 115 CHAYA SNIGDHYA 

BASUMATARY

- - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2583 232963 1155787 115 MOIN KHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2584 230673 1162011 115 ROSHNI SINGHA - - Not Allotted Jan Nayak Ch. Devi Lal 

Dental College, Sirsa

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2585 235937 1163301 114 SANKET MADHUKAR SANAP - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2586 231267 1163443 114 SAGAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2587 237282 1163573 114 SAMRIDHI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2588 236939 1164445 114 KAMYA KUMARI - - - Not Participated Jan Nayak Ch. Devi Lal 

Dental College, Sirsa

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2589 235770 1166023 114 VANEE - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2590 236980 1171214 113 VUNNAMATLA SANJANA NISSI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2591 231286 1173906 113 GURMANDEEP SINGH - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2592 237164 1177563 112 ANJALI - - - Not Participated Swami Devi Dayal 

Hospital & Dental 

College, Punchkula

B.D.S. SC Allotted

2593 233816 1180492 112 NAKUL BHATI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2594 231264 1183931 111 ASIFA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2595 234680 1184347 111 PRINCE - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2596 235313 1192090 110 MOHD SHAHID - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2597 231773 1192166 110 KHUSHBOO YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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2598 232788 1198513 110 NITISH MOMIA World College Of Medical 

Sciences And Research, 

Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. SC Joined World College Of 

Medical Sciences And 

Research, Jhajjar

M.B.B.S. SC No Change

2599 237321 1202329 109 MEENAKSHI YADAV - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2600 230814 1202393 109 DONIKA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2601 230415 1204412 109 GOURAV KUMAR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2602 236366 1207423 109 KHUSHI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

2603 237259 1208183 109 SHIVANI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2604 237367 1208977 108 ANKIT - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

2605 237311 1209866 108 SHAMSHAD KHAN - - - Not Participated Sudha Rustagi College Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research, Faridabad

B.D.S. BCA Allotted

2606 237250 1210827 108 REUBEN LALHRUAIKIMA - - - Not Participated Yamuna Institute Of 

Dental Sciences & 

Research Gadholi, 

Yamunanagar

B.D.S. MGT Allotted

2607 234805 1216453 107 ALIF MONDAL - - - Not Participated Swami Devi Dayal 

Hospital & Dental 

College, Punchkula

B.D.S. MGT Allotted
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